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22006472 MAHEK RAWAT MAHENDRA SINGH F GEN FF  71.40  0  71.40 1
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22010949 NITIKA KAPARWAN RAKESH KAPARWAN F GEN  97.60  0  97.60 1

22005519 VISHAL THAPLIYAL MR ROSHAN LAL THAPLIYAL M GEN  97.20  0  97.20 2

22006573 TANIYA DHASMANA SHIV CHARAN DHASMANA F GEN  96.80  0  96.80 3

22002350 ANSHITA GIRDHAR PANKAJ GIRDHAR F GEN  96.60  0  96.60 4

22006924 RACHIT AGARWAL MR. VIJAY AGARWAL M GEN  96.60  0  96.60 5

22009618 AKSHAT JAIN VIPIN KUMAR JAIN M GEN  96.20  0  96.20 6

22007084 SHIVANSHI KANDARI ARJUN SINGH KANDARI F GEN  96.20  0  96.20 7

22011055 ANSHIKA DHIMAN MUKESH DHIMAN F OBC  94.80  1  95.80 8  1

22008950 BANDANA RAWAT DHAN SINGH RAWAT F GEN  95.60  0  95.60 9

22003831 HARSHITA PANT SUDHAKAR PANT F GEN  95.60  0  95.60 10

22009220 JANVI KAMBOJ RAVINDRA KUMAR F GEN  95.00  0  95.00 11

22003360 NITIN SANGAL VINAY SANGAL M GEN  95.00  0  95.00 12

22007506 ASHA PANWAR SURAJ SINGH PANWAR F GEN  94.80  0  94.80 13

22006428 ISHITA RAWAT UDAY RAWAT F GEN  94.80  0  94.80 14

22012265 KAMAKSHI SINGHAL TUSHAR SINGHAL F GEN  94.80  0  94.80 15

22002647 RIYA MITTAL SANJAY KUMAR MITTAL F GEN  94.80  0  94.80 16

22010433 PRISHA VIG AJAY KUMAR LALL F GEN  94.60  0  94.60 17

22008916 ISHA BATOLA BIJENDRA SINGH BATOLA F GEN  94.20  0  94.20 18

22007475 YASH GOSAIN MR. RAJESH GOSAIN M GEN  94.20  0  94.20 19
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22000881 AVISHI UNIYAL RAKESH UNIYAL F GEN  94.00  0  94.00 20

22005288 RIYA DHIMAN RAJKUMAR DHIMAN F GEN  94.00  0  94.00 21

22007622 SOURABH GAIROLA PRAKASH CHANDRA 

GAIROLA

M GEN  94.00  0  94.00 22

22007061 VANSHIKA SONI RAJESH KUMAR SONI F GEN  94.00  0  94.00 23

22010134 TANISHA RAWAT RAMESH SINGH F GEN  93.80  0  93.80 24

22005357 VARUN BHATIA ANURAG BHATIA M GEN  93.80  0  93.80 25

22007929 YASH AGARWAL PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL M GEN  93.80  0  93.80 26

22008619 ASHAAZ JEELANI R J MALIK M GEN  93.60  0  93.60 27

22008883 MANSHI LEKHRAJ SINGH NEGI F GEN  93.40  0  93.40 28

22005618 SAUMAY BHATNAGAR SAURABH BHATNAGAR M GEN  93.40  0  93.40 29

22008422 ABHI HASSAN HATAM ALI M GEN  93.00  0  93.00 30

22012033 SAFIYA ANSARI MURSLIN ANSARI F GEN  92.80  0  92.80 31

22011215 VIBHU KUMAR MEHTA SANJEEV KUMAR MEHTA M GEN  92.80  0  92.80 32

22006762 HARSHIT JAIN MR PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN M GEN  92.60  0  92.60 33

22005599 MOHAMMED SAALIM MOHAMMED SHAMIM M GEN  92.60  0  92.60 34

22010757 VISHAL LAKHI RAM DABRAL M GEN  92.60  0  92.60 35

22008560 SHALVI PUNDIR JAIRAJ SINGH PUNDIR F GEN  92.40  0  92.40 36

22002648 ISHA AGARWAL RAJEEV ROSHAN AGARWAL F GEN  92.00  0  92.00 37

22005549 VANSH YADAV SANJAY YADAV M GEN  92.00  0  92.00 38
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22009024 ANMOL THAPA ANIL THAPA M GEN  86.80  5  91.80 39  5

22002063 NETRA VERMA - F GEN  91.80  0  91.80 40

22001705 SALONI CHAUHAN KAMAN SINGH F GEN  91.80  0  91.80 41

22004361 VARIDHI PANDEY VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY F GEN  91.80  0  91.80 42

22008409 BHUMIKA IMLAL BAHADUR SINGH F ST  91.60  0  91.60 43

22006801 ANUSHKA PUNDIR UDAY SINGH PUNDIR F GEN  91.40  0  91.40 44

22008277 ARYAN SINGHAL RAVINDER KUMAR M GEN  91.40  0  91.40 45

22001556 DEEPAK ANAND HARISH CHANDER ANAND M GEN  91.40  0  91.40 46

22005780 HARSH TIWARI DAYANAND TIWARI M GEN  91.40  0  91.40 47

22006524 DEEPIKA MITTAL SANJAY MITTAL F GEN  91.20  0  91.20 48

22004849 ISHPREET KAUR KAPIL SINGH F GEN  91.20  0  91.20 49

22004957 PIYUSH JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHI M GEN  91.20  0  91.20 50

22006903 SUMAN SUNDAR SINGH F GEN  91.20  0  91.20 51

22008041 ASHISH KANDIYAL GOVIND  SINGH KANDIYAL M GEN  91.00  0  91.00 52

22003592 SAKSHAM ANAND MAHINDER ANAND M GEN  90.80  0  90.80 53

22006133 SAKSHI ARORA SANDEEP ARORA F GEN  90.80  0  90.80 54

22009581 KHUSHBOO ADHIKARI PRATAP SINGH F GEN  90.60  0  90.60 55

22006438 SHUBHANSHU MALASI BHAGWATI PRASAD MALASI M GEN  90.60  0  90.60 56

22008120 KALPANA PANWAR PRITHVI SINGH F GEN  90.40  0  90.40 57
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22005765 ROHIT RAWAT CHANDER SINGH RAWAT M OBC  90.40  0  90.40 58

22004717 VEDANT CHAUHAN SUJIT CHAUHAN M GEN  90.40  0  90.40 59

22001185 MEHAK BISHT MR.KHADAK SINGH BISHT F GEN  90.20  0  90.20 60

22006001 NEERAJ SINGH PREM SINGH RAWAT M GEN  90.20  0  90.20 61

22006135 SHUBHAM BHATNAGAR MANEESH BHATNAGAR M GEN  90.20  0  90.20 62

22008023 SHUBHAM BHATNAGAR MANEESH BHATNAGAR M GEN  90.20  0  90.20 63

22006627 AMISHA BHATT MR. MOHAN BHATT F GEN  90.00  0  90.00 64

22005321 RAHUL BHATT SURESH CHANDRA BHATT M GEN  90.00  0  90.00 65

22004734 SARTHAK GARG NEERAJ KUMAR GARG M GEN  90.00  0  90.00 66

22004606 TANISHKA MR. VINOD KUMAR F GEN  90.00  0  90.00 67

22002001 AAKASH TYAGI BHUSHAN TYAGI M GEN  89.80  0  89.80 68

22006430 BHUMIKA SINGH RAJVIR SINGH F GEN  89.80  0  89.80 69

22007011 KANISHKA SHUKLA MANOJ SHUKLA F GEN  89.80  0  89.80 70

22003008 MEHAK VASDEV SANJEEV VASDEV F GEN  89.80  0  89.80 71

22007235 PRATHAM LUTHRA DINESH LUTHRA M GEN  89.80  0  89.80 72

22008837 RAHUL NEGI PRADEEP SINGH NEGI M GEN  89.80  0  89.80 73

22005336 VAIBHAV THAPLIYAL LOKESHWAR PRASAD 

THAPLIYAL

M GEN  89.80  0  89.80 74

22008464 NAVESHA SETHI VIJAY KUMAR SETHI F GEN  89.60  0  89.60 75

22005772 PRACHI BHANDARI PRAVEEN KUMAR BHANDARI F GEN  89.60  0  89.60 76
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22007286 AYUSH SAHU RAJESH SAHU M OBC  89.40  0  89.40 77

22009402 DIVYA BHANDARI MR. HARENDRA SINGH 

BHANDARI

F GEN  89.20  0  89.20 78

22006577 TANYA KARANWAL ARUN K KARANWAL F GEN  89.20  0  89.20 79

22006854 YASHWARDHAN LAKHERA NARENDRA LAKHERA M GEN  89.20  0  89.20 80

22005419 AMAN RAWAT KAMAL SINGH RAWAT M GEN  89.00  0  89.00 81

22000827 ANUSHKA ANAND MR MANOJ ANAND F GEN  89.00  0  89.00 82

22011317 FIRDOS PARVEEN TANVEER AHMED F GEN  89.00  0  89.00 83

22007289 KANIKA CHAUHAN SUDHIR CHAUHAN F GEN  89.00  0  89.00 84

22005389 VANSHIKA PRADHAN ROHIT PRADHAN F OBC  89.00  0  89.00 85

22010051 VRINDA  VERMA ANKUSH VERMA F GEN  89.00  0  89.00 86

22007448 ANVISHA DABRAL RAKESH DABRAL F OBC  88.80  0  88.80 87

22007231 ASTHA BARTHWAL PRAMOD BARTHWAL F GEN  88.80  0  88.80 88

22009091 GARVIT DUA GAUTAM DUA M GEN  88.80  0  88.80 89

22010878 KHUSHI RANA GOVIND SINGH RANA F GEN  88.80  0  88.80 90

22005474 KHYATI JAIN AJAY JAIN F GEN  88.80  0  88.80 91

22004392 ANKIT TOMAR ATAR SINGH TOMAR M ST  88.60  0  88.60 92

22007975 ANSHIKA THAPLIYAL MR. BRIJMOHAN THAPLIYAL F GEN  88.60  0  88.60 93

22008966 JANVI RANA MR.JAY PRAKASH SINGH 

RANA

F GEN  88.60  0  88.60 94
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22000627 KHUSHI CHAUHAN SURESH CHANDRA SINGH 

CHAUHAN

F OBC  88.60  0  88.60 95

22008089 PALAK MR. YASPAL SINGH F GEN  88.60  0  88.60 96

22010709 RASHI AGGARWAL RAJESH AGGARWAL F GEN  88.60  0  88.60 97

22000574 SHREEJA ROHILLA MOHIT ROHILLA F GEN  88.60  0  88.60 98

22010151 ABHISHEK LEKHWAR SHASHTRI LEKHWAR M OBC  88.40  0  88.40 99

22007487 AMAN SINGH GUSAIN ANIL SINGH M GEN  88.40  0  88.40 100

22008254 MANISHA KANDARI VIRENDRA KANDARI F GEN  88.40  0  88.40 101

22006747 SAKSHI UNIYAL PREM LAL UNIYAL F GEN  88.40  0  88.40 102

22008095 VAISHNAVI NAUTIYAL SURESH NAUTIYAL F GEN  88.40  0  88.40 103

22000458 LAKSHYA RANA RUKMANI RANA M GEN  88.20  0  88.20 104

22000491 LAKSHYA RANA JEETENDRA RANA M GEN  88.20  0  88.20 105

22006607 ROHIT CHANDRA KUNIYAL CHANDRA MOHAN KUNIYAL M GEN  88.20  0  88.20 106

22008710 SHIVANSH THAPLIYAL RAJENDRA DUTT THAPLIYAL M GEN  88.20  0  88.20 107

22005300 ARPIT BHATT ASHISH BHATT M GEN  83.00  5  88.00 108  5

22007886 JYOTI RAWAT CHANDAN SINGH RAWAT F GEN  88.00  0  88.00 109

22011001 MAHEK SINGH MR GOKUL SINGH F GEN  88.00  0  88.00 110

22009873 ROOP VED KUMAR ARORA M GEN  88.00  0  88.00 111

22009178 SINGH AYUSH BASUDEV BASUDEV SINGH M GEN  88.00  0  88.00 112

22001451 ABHAY NEGI VINOD NEGI M GEN  87.80  0  87.80 113
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22004623 AMANDEEP SINGH AMARJEET SINGH M GEN  87.80  0  87.80 114

22008100 SHALINI DHARMENDRA SINGH F GEN  87.80  0  87.80 115

22010096 SWATI PANDEY BHAWANI DUTT PANDEY F GEN  87.80  0  87.80 116

22011966 AKASH AWASTHI NARESH CHANDRA AWASTHI M GEN  87.60  0  87.60 117

22010559 DIKSHA  ALE SUDHIR ALE F GEN  87.60  0  87.60 118

22003596 MANISHA DANGWAL PURAN SINGH DANGWAL F GEN  87.60  0  87.60 119

22005278 PARMESH SINGH KANYAL PUSHKAR SINGH M GEN  87.20  0  87.20 120

22000494 RITESH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH M GEN Ex.DEF  87.20  0  87.20 121

22011319 YASH GUPTA SHASHIKANT M GEN  87.20  0  87.20 122

22007053 PRIYANSHU DIMRI TILAK RAM DIMRI M ST  87.00  0  87.00 123

22002139 SAURABH SINGH SURMAN SINGH M GEN  87.00  0  87.00 124

22006475 SHOURYA VERMA VIJAY VERMA M GEN  87.00  0  87.00 125

22005579 SHRISTY DABRAL TIKA RAM DABRAL F GEN  87.00  0  87.00 126

22007717 VANSHIKA BHARDWAJ AMIT BHARDWAJ F GEN  87.00  0  87.00 127

22009834 AJAY SUMAN MR. BAISHAKHU RAM M SC  86.80  0  86.80 128

22009338 DEEPAK PRASAD LATE MR. CHANDRA MOHAN 

PRASAD

M SC  85.80  1  86.80 129  1

22002897 DRONN GUJRAL PRAVEEN GUJRAL M GEN  86.80  0  86.80 130

22003597 PRIYANSHIKA BORA AJEET SINGH BORA F GEN  86.80  0  86.80 131

22006003 SHALINI KANSWAL VINOD KUMAR KANSWAL F GEN  86.80  0  86.80 132
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22008165 SHRUTI GUPTA SANJEEV GUPTA F GEN  86.80  0  86.80 133

22001833 ANGEL GANDHI VIJAY KUMAR GANDHI F GEN  86.60  0  86.60 134

22009564 KANCHAN PRAVEEN KUMAR F GEN  86.60  0  86.60 135

22005647 AMAN AGARWAL RAJEEV AGARWAL M GEN  86.40  0  86.40 136

22009635 SNEHA BARMAN VIJAY BARMAN F GEN  86.40  0  86.40 137

22008387 DIYA GURUNG VILL-NASHNA-PO-MORI F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 138

22004751 KAJAL CHAUHAN GOPAL SINGH F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 139

22011302 PRIYA RAWAT MAHESHWAR SINGH F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 140

22005773 RADHIKA MEHTA ANIL KUMAR MEHTA F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 141

22011700 RIYAN MADHWAL KISHNA KANT SHARMA M GEN  86.20  0  86.20 142

22007889 ROHAN SINGH BUDHI SINGH M OBC  86.20  0  86.20 143

22007504 SANJANA RANA RAJESH RANA F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 144

22010008 SAURABH RAWAT MR BHARAT SINGH M OBC  86.20  0  86.20 145

22010773 VANSHIKA PANWAR BALBIR SINGH PANWAR F GEN  86.20  0  86.20 146

22007979 RIYA SHASHIBHUSHAN GAUR F GEN  86.00  0  86.00 147

22002399 SUBHAM BISHT MAHIPAT SINGH BISHT M GEN  86.00  0  86.00 148

22006325 AMRITA RAWAT BABU SINGH RAWAT F GEN  85.80  0  85.80 149

22008877 VAISHNAVI NEGI ARVIND SINGH NEGI F GEN  85.80  0  85.80 150

22007323 YUVRAJ SINGH BHANDARI GYAN SINGH BHANDARI M GEN  85.80  0  85.80 151
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22011329 ROHAN BHATT LALITA PRASAD BHATT M GEN  85.60  0  85.60 152

22004997 VANSHIKA SHARMA ARUN SHARMA F GEN  85.60  0  85.60 153

22011868 VINAYAK SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA M GEN  85.60  0  85.60 154

22006491 AKRITI CHAUHAN SURENDRA CHAUHAN F ST  85.40  0  85.40 155

22009628 DEVANSH BHATT CHIRANJI LAL BHATT M OBC  85.40  0  85.40 156

22007352 DIKSHA SAXENA GOVIND RAM SAXENA F GEN  85.40  0  85.40 157

22000173 HRITIK BHATT DINESH PARSAD BHATT M GEN  85.40  0  85.40 158

22008463 PAWAN KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH M SC  85.40  0  85.40 159

22010769 SHAURYADITYA SINGH 

RAWAT

SURAJ PAL SINGH RAWAT M GEN  85.40  0  85.40 160

22010725 AARTI PAL SURENDRA KUMAR F GEN  85.20  0  85.20 161

22006390 AARYAN MALL SHASHENDRA MALL M GEN  85.20  0  85.20 162

22005539 AMAN SINGH RAWAT DILWAR SINGH M GEN Ex.DEF  80.20  5  85.20 163  5

22007482 ARYAN THAPA SUNIL THAPA M OBC  85.20  0  85.20 164

22002668 GOVIND SINGH KATRHAIT BHIM SINGH KATHAIT M GEN  85.20  0  85.20 165

22008930 NANDINI MALHOTRA ASHISH MALHOTRA F GEN  85.20  0  85.20 166

22006387 PARAS VINOD KUMAR M GEN  85.20  0  85.20 167

22006435 SALONI NEGI NARENDRA SINGH NEGI F GEN  85.20  0  85.20 168

22000265 AMAN BHANDARI VIRENDER SINGH BHANDARI M GEN  85.00  0  85.00 169

22009013 HARSHIT AGARWAL GUNJAN AGARWAL M GEN  85.00  0  85.00 170
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22005713 ADITYA SINGH MAKAN SINGH M GEN  84.80  0  84.80 171

22006596 DISHA GUPTA SURESH GUPTA F GEN  84.80  0  84.80 172

22001054 KARISHMA KHUSHAL SINGH RAWAT F GEN  84.80  0  84.80 173

22011770 SHOBHIT JUYAL BIRENDRA PRASAD JUYAL M GEN Ex.DEF  84.80  0  84.80 174

22006511 TANISHA KHANDURI RAKESH KHANDURI F GEN  84.80  0  84.80 175

22009210 VAIBHAVI GARG PUSHPENDER GARG F GEN  84.80  0  84.80 176

22011403 ADNAN SAMI MD AFAQ M GEN  84.60  0  84.60 177

22011909 HARISH CHANDRA GARISH CHANDRA M GEN  84.60  0  84.60 178

22005108 KAMALJEET SINGH PARVEEN SINGH M GEN  84.60  0  84.60 179

22010277 KARTIK KALA SUMAN KALA M GEN  84.60  0  84.60 180

22006878 SANJANA RANA DHANBIR SINGH RANA F GEN  84.60  0  84.60 181

22005554 GAURAV RAWAT HARSHPAL SINGH RAWAT M GEN  84.40  0  84.40 182

22005902 PALAK BISHT MAHESH BISHT F GEN  84.40  0  84.40 183

22005343 PANKAJ KUNIYAL LEELADHAR KUNIYAL M GEN  84.40  0  84.40 184

22010807 PURNIMA DARGAN KAPIL DARGAN F GEN  84.40  0  84.40 185

22005424 ROHAN KALA RAJENDRA PRASAD M GEN  84.40  0  84.40 186

22009850 ADITYA RANA UMED SINGH RANA M GEN  84.20  0  84.20 187

22005637 AMAN NEGI JASPAL SINGH NEGI M GEN  84.20  0  84.20 188

22010265 RITIK SINGH RAWAT UTTAM SINGH RAWAT M GEN  84.20  0  84.20 189
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22007574 SAKSHI VIMAL SINGH NEGI F GEN  84.20  0  84.20 190

22008498 SAKSHI ANURAG F GEN  84.20  0  84.20 191

22008425 SHEETAL MR BEERBAL SINGH RANA F GEN  84.20  0  84.20 192

22009109 UTKARSH SAXENA PRADEEP KUMAR SAXENA M GEN  84.20  0  84.20 193

22009730 APEKSHA THAPA MR. SUNIL THAPA F OBC  84.00  0  84.00 194

22008897 ARUSHI KAUR RAVINDRA SINGH F GEN  84.00  0  84.00 195

22004235 HARSH KHANNA I S KHANNA M GEN  84.00  0  84.00 196

22006266 MANYA MITTAL NAVEEN MITTAL F GEN  84.00  0  84.00 197

22012248 KARTIK GUPTA LATE SHRI VIKAS GUPTA M GEN  83.80  0  83.80 198

22009757 KHUSHI RAWAT ARJUN SINGH RAWAT F GEN  83.80  0  83.80 199

22001309 NIKHIL PAL MANOJ PAL M GEN  83.80  0  83.80 200

22007642 SAKSHI BHATT SANJAY PRASAD BHATT F OBC  83.80  0  83.80 201

22009107 DIVYANSHU RAGHAV DESH RAJ RAGHAV M GEN  83.60  0  83.60 202

22007325 KAMALPREET KAUR ARVINDER PAL SINGH F GEN  83.60  0  83.60 203

22007407 MEENAKSHI BAHUGUNA HEMWATI NANDAN 

BAHUGUNA

F GEN  83.60  0  83.60 204

22005377 PIYUSH JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI M GEN  83.60  0  83.60 205

22011320 RASHI LAKHERA GIRISH LAKHERA F GEN  83.60  0  83.60 206

22005423 RASHI SAINI VIPIN KUMAR SAINI F OBC  83.60  0  83.60 207

22011872 RISHITA GUPTA RAJEEV GUPTA F GEN  78.60  5  83.60 208  5  1
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22005514 SAKSHI BHATT KESHAV BHATT F GEN  83.60  0  83.60 209

22005726 SNEHA NEGI PRATAP SINGH NEGI F ST  83.60  0  83.60 210

22003303 HARMEET KAUR DAVINDER SINGH F GEN  83.40  0  83.40 211

22007779 HARSHIT NAUTIYAL VIPIN NAUTIYAL M GEN  78.40  5  83.40 212  5

22008231 KAJAL DINESH KUMAR F SC  83.40  0  83.40 213

22001115 KARISHMA THAPA MADAN THAPA F GEN  83.40  0  83.40 214

22009936 PRIYA SOOR SINGH F GEN  83.40  0  83.40 215

22011013 RISHITA PAINULY NARESH PAINULY F GEN Ex.DEF  83.40  0  83.40 216

22004037 HIMANSHU PAL RAMESH PAL M GEN  83.20  0  83.20 217

22010855 KHUSHI LINGWAL PRABAL SINGH F GEN Ex.DEF  83.20  0  83.20 218

22002597 KISSA ZEHRA AGHA HAIDER AGHA F GEN  83.20  0  83.20 219

22002136 SHIVANI THAPLIYAL PRADEEP KUMAR THAPLIYAL F GEN  83.20  0  83.20 220

22010745 SUNAKSHI ASWAL KAMAL SINGH F GEN  83.20  0  83.20 221

22000982 TANISHA AGGARWAL MR ARUN KUMAR 

AGGARWAL

F GEN  83.20  0  83.20 222

22006810 AYUSHI NEGI H S NEGI F OBC  83.00  0  83.00 223

22005529 KANIKA DEEPAK KUMAR F GEN  83.00  0  83.00 224

22000992 NISHA MR VIKAS AGGARWAL F GEN  83.00  0  83.00 225

22005014 PALAK THAPA SANDEEP THAPA F OBC  83.00  0  83.00 226

22007422 SHUBHAM PATWAL HARI SINGH PATWAL M GEN  83.00  0  83.00 227
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22011183 ANIKET DHIMAN MUKESH DHIMAN M GEN  82.80  0  82.80 228

22006798 KHUSHI GARG SUNIL GARG F GEN  82.80  0  82.80 229

22005071 LAVEENA LONGANI VISHNU NARAYAN F GEN  82.80  0  82.80 230

22005774 SUNIDHI CHAUHAN KEERTI SINGH CHAUHAN F GEN  77.80  5  82.80 231  5

22009065 DHRUV BACHHETI PRABODH BACHHETI M GEN  82.60  0  82.60 232

22002196 DINKAR CHANDNA SANJAY CHANDNA M GEN  82.60  0  82.60 233

22006338 KHUSHI LIMBU CHANDER BAHADUR LIMBU F GEN  82.60  0  82.60 234

22007953 MANAS KAMPANI LT. ASHISH KAMPANI M GEN  82.60  0  82.60 235

22010303 PRIYANSHI NEGI MOHAN SINGH NEGI F GEN  82.60  0  82.60 236

22000276 SURYANSH SINGH RAMVIR SINGH M GEN  82.60  0  82.60 237

22011579 TUSHAR YADAV SATISH YADAV M GEN  82.60  0  82.60 238

22005786 ABHINAV RAWAT GAJE SINGH RAWAT M GEN  82.40  0  82.40 239

22001481 ANJANI MR. BIRENDRA DUTT BHATT F OBC  82.40  0  82.40 240

22007875 RAVINA CHAUHAN SIKANDAR SINGH CHAUHAN F OBC  82.40  0  82.40 241

22005879 RUCHI DINESH KUKRETI F GEN  82.40  0  82.40 242

22003287 SAMARTH SAXENA RAM SAXENA M GEN  82.40  0  82.40 243

22006733 SIMRAN KUMARI MAHENDRA PRASAD F GEN  82.40  0  82.40 244

22005766 ANCHAL SAHAY SHEKHAR SAHAY F GEN  82.20  0  82.20 245

22006365 AYUSH KAINTURA ABBAL SINGH KAINTURA M GEN  81.20  1  82.20 246  1
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22009856 PARUL SINGH RAWAT ALAM SINGH RAWAT M GEN  82.20  0  82.20 247

22006057 SHRUTI PAL KAPIL KUMAR PAL F GEN  82.20  0  82.20 248

22000301 TARUNA SEMWAL CHANDRA PRAKASH 

SEMWAL

F GEN  82.20  0  82.20 249

22004895 AKSHIT SANGAL VINAY SANGAL M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 250

22007640 ANISHA RAWAT KAMAL KISHORE RAWAT F GEN  82.00  0  82.00 251

22006302 ANURADHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR F SC  82.00  0  82.00 252

22007270 ASTHA NEGI DHEERAJ SINGH NEGI F GEN  82.00  0  82.00 253

22008214 AYUSHI NEGI CHANDRABEER SINGH NEGI F OBC  82.00  0  82.00 254

22009946 HIMANI VERMA SUNIL VERMA F GEN  82.00  0  82.00 255

22000515 KANIKA RAWAT BIKRAM SINGH RAWAT F GEN  82.00  0  82.00 256

22008350 PRINCE SHARMA KAILASH SHARMA M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 257

22007633 RAUNAK SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 258

22012052 VANSH GUPTA AVNISH GUPTA M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 259

22011959 VANSH NARANG SANJAY NARANG M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 260

22012231 VIKHYAT TYAGI ARUN TYAGI M GEN  82.00  0  82.00 261

22002071 ESHITA JAIN ANUJ JAIN F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 262

22010233 GUN AHUJA SANJAY AHUJA F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 263

22001398 KARTIK PRABHAT KUMAR M GEN  81.80  0  81.80 264

22006763 MANIKA JOSHI HEMANT JOSHI F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 265
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22006237 MUSKAN PUNDIR GOVIND SINGH F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 266

22006960 NAYANTIKA LATWAL KUNDAN SINGH F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 267

22003978 NIKHIL SINGH INDU BHUSHAN KUMOLA M SC  81.80  0  81.80 268

22009799 NISHA CHAND GANESH CHAND F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 269

22008175 PULKIT CHAUHAN SHYAM SINGH CHAUHAN M GEN  81.80  0  81.80 270

22000181 RITIKA VERMA HAR PRASAD VERMA F OBC  81.80  0  81.80 271

22008040 SANDHYA RANA YASHWANT SINGH F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 272

22006008 VANSHIKA GUPTA SANJAY GUPTA F GEN  81.80  0  81.80 273

22004507 YOG BAHADUR GURUNG CHET BAHADUR GURUNG M GEN  76.80  5  81.80 274  5

22005334 DEEPIKA JHINKWAN SHISHUPAL SINGH JHINKWAN F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 275

22002510 KASHISH PARVEEN NADEEM ALI F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 276

22011971 MANSI JOSHI CHANCHAL KUMAR JOSHI F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 277

22009429 MANSI UNIYAL KUSHLANAND UNIYAL F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 278

22005335 MEGHA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 279

22005736 MOHAMMED SHADMAN MOHAMMED SHAMIM M GEN  81.60  0  81.60 280

22011168 RAHUL NAWANI OM PRAKASH NAWANI M GEN  81.60  0  81.60 281

22007274 RUDRA BHARDWAJ ALOK SHARMA M GEN  80.60  1  81.60 282  1

22007444 SAKSHI RATHORE SETHA SINGH F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 283

22006821 TULIKA BHANDARI VIJAYPAL SINGH BHANDARI F GEN  81.60  0  81.60 284
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22000163 VAIBHAV CHAUHAN PREM SINGH CHAUHAN M GEN  81.60  0  81.60 285

22005106 MAHEK BUTOLA MR. VIJAY SINGH BUTOLA F GEN  81.40  0  81.40 286

22007405 PRACHI GURUNG OM BAHADUR GURUNG F GEN  81.40  0  81.40 287

22009249 SALEHA WASIM MOHD. YUSUF F OBC  81.40  0  81.40 288

22007542 SALONI SHRI SANJAY SINGH F SC  81.40  0  81.40 289

22006746 SUBODH UNIYAL SUNIL DUTT M GEN  81.40  0  81.40 290

22005800 VAISHALI PRAJAPATI MANGER RAM PRAJAPATI F GEN  81.40  0  81.40 291

22006797 AMAN NEGI RAMESH NEGI M GEN  81.20  0  81.20 292

22008152 ANANYA TANEJA NARESH KUMAR TANEJA F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 293

22010882 ANUSHKABHATT MR SANJAY BHATT F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 294

22008958 ATAULLAH ANSARI KOWSHAR ANSARI M GEN  81.20  0  81.20 295

22005694 CHETNA SAMANT CHANDRA SINGH F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 296

22007771 GARV SHARMA RAJNISH KUMAR M GEN  81.20  0  81.20 297

22000592 MUSKAN CHAUHAN ANUP SINGH CHAUHAN F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 298

22012020 RAJA OM PRAKASH M SC  81.20  0  81.20 299

22010574 SARTHAK BHANDARI BHAGENDRA SINGH 

BHANDARI

M OBC  81.20  0  81.20 300

22001336 SHIVANI RANGRA SUMER SINGH F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 301

22001175 AKASH RAWAT KISHAN SINGH RAWAT M OBC  81.00  0  81.00 302

22009974 AMRIT SINGH HEERA SINGH M GEN  81.00  0  81.00 303
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22010900 ANJALI RANA SHASHI SINGH RANA F GEN  81.00  0  81.00 304

22006240 KHUSHI YADAV SATISH KUMAR F GEN  81.00  0  81.00 305

22003458 PRAFULL BHATT PREM PRAKASH BHATT M GEN  81.00  0  81.00 306

22006490 AAYUSHI KANDHARI JOGINDER KANDHARI F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 307

22011362 AKSHA PARVEEN LIAQUAT ALI F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 308

22006419 ANJALI MAHARA KISHOR SINGH MAHARA F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 309

22011535 ANMOL THAPA BAL BAHADUR THAPA M GEN  80.80  0  80.80 310

22005611 ANSHIKA GUSAIN VINOD SINGH GUSAIN F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 311

22011628 AYESHA ANSARI ANWAR ALI F OBC  80.80  0  80.80 312

22011648 KASHISH PANWAR RAJESH PANWAR F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 313

22002287 NIKITA GANESH CHANDRA SHUKLA F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 314

22005361 SAKSHI KALOUNI RAMESH PRASHAD KALOUNI F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 315

22007928 SAURABH LAKHERA SANJAY LAKHERA M GEN  80.80  0  80.80 316

22010699 TOHEED KHALEEL AHMAD M GEN  80.80  0  80.80 317

22006786 VAISHNAVI THAPA SANTOSH SINGH THAPA F GEN  80.80  0  80.80 318

22007240 KAJAL GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA F GEN  80.60  0  80.60 319

22011171 MANAS GODIYAL DEVI PRASAD M GEN  80.60  0  80.60 320

22011069 MOHD SHOAIB MOHD SHARAFAT M GEN  80.60  0  80.60 321

22008658 SNEHA SATIJA PANKAJ SATIJA F GEN  80.60  0  80.60 322
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22009910 VANSHIKA NEGI DHANVIR SINGH NEGI F GEN  80.60  0  80.60 323

22005989 ANJALI JAISWAL SURESH JAISWAL F OBC  80.40  0  80.40 324

22006096 DEVENDER NEGI NARENDRA SINGH M GEN  80.40  0  80.40 325

22009165 RIYA VISHAMBHAR DUTT 

KHANKRIYAL

F GEN  80.40  0  80.40 326

22001963 SHIVANI RAJENDER SINGH BISHT F GEN  80.40  0  80.40 327

22005016 YASH CHAUHAN NARENDER CHAUHAN M GEN  80.40  0  80.40 328

22009455 AKSHAT KALURA BACHAN SINGH KALURA M OBC  80.20  0  80.20 329

22009046 ANSHU KOTHARI MR. BALAK RAM KOTHARI F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 330

22008922 ASHIMA SONU F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 331

22003777 AVISHKA UNIYAL PREM KISHORE F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 332

22011599 DEEPESH KUMAR MAURYA AMIT KUMAR MAURYA M OBC  80.20  0  80.20 333

22010667 GEETA THAPA PREM THAPA F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 334

22012254 KAWALJEET KAUR SOHAN SINGH F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 335

22005221 NIKUNJ SHARMA UMESH KUMAR SHARMA M GEN  80.20  0  80.20 336

22007961 RAHUL PUNDIR RAMESH PUNDIR M GEN  80.20  0  80.20 337

22005206 SANIYA ANSARI MOHAMMAD NAEEM ANSARI F OBC  80.20  0  80.20 338

22009074 SARTHAK PANDEY CHANDER SHEKHAR PANDEY M GEN  80.20  0  80.20 339

22006863 SHILPA BISHT RAKESH BISHT F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 340

22010563 SUNNY THAPA RAJKUMAR PUN THAPA M GEN  80.20  0  80.20 341
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22007436 SWATI VAISHYA VISHNU KUMAR VAISHYA F GEN  80.20  0  80.20 342

22010268 VIVEK KOIRALA VISHNU KOIRALA M GEN  80.20  0  80.20 343

22006148 ABHINAV KANDARI BHARAT SINGH KANDARI M GEN  80.00  0  80.00 344

22011187 BHAWANA PATHAK SATYA PRAKASH SHARMA F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 345

22011099 MOHIT SINGH MOHAN SINGH M OBC  80.00  0  80.00 346

22010463 OJASVI RAWAT RAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 347

22008545 RUCHI DINESH KUKRETI F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 348

22005572 SAKSHI SANJAY SINGH F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 349

22008275 SHRUTI SATISH KUMAR F OBC  80.00  0  80.00 350

22005432 SRISHTI RANA BHUPENDRA SINGH RANA F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 351

22004431 TAMANNA NEGI ARVIND SINGH F GEN  80.00  0  80.00 352

22012330 TUSHAR DHIMAN AJAY DHIMAN M OBC  80.00  0  80.00 353

22006576 DEEPIKA PADIYAR VIMAL SINGH F OBC  79.80  0  79.80 354

22011988 JANISH THAPA NAVEEN THAPA M GEN  79.80  0  79.80 355

22002272 JYOTI BORA RAJENDRA SINGH BORA F GEN  79.80  0  79.80 356

22005657 LATIKA JOSHI JEEVAN CHANDRA JOSHI F GEN  79.80  0  79.80 357

22004859 SAKSHI SHISHU PAL SINGH F OBC  76.80  3  79.80 358  3

22004821 ANKITA JYOTI SINGH F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 359

22010447 DAMINI CHAUHAN PRADEEP CHAUHAN F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 360
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22011990 DEV SHARAN RAM SHARAN M GEN  79.60  0  79.60 361

22009465 FAISAL MOHD NAZIR M GEN  79.60  0  79.60 362

22003357 HRITIK GARG VINOD GARG M GEN  79.60  0  79.60 363

22002689 SAMIKSHA PRADHAN ASHISH PRADHAN F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 364

22008791 SHAYMA MOHD MUNTAZIR F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 365

22004048 SHIVANI CHAUHAN ANAND SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  79.60  0  79.60 366

22010804 SHRUTI RANA VINAY RANA F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 367

22006010 HARSH BUDAKOTI SATISH KUMAR M GEN  79.40  0  79.40 368

22007087 ISHITA SETHI VIPIN SETHI F GEN  79.40  0  79.40 369

22008114 KANHIAYA   LAL MURARI LAL M OBC  79.40  0  79.40 370

22012049 KARAN GUSAIN BIRENDER SINGH M GEN  79.40  0  79.40 371

22010242 KHUSHI GOYAL MR. SANJEEV GOYAL F GEN  79.40  0  79.40 372

22009271 KHUSHI SAHARAN SANJAY SAHARAN F GEN  79.40  0  79.40 373

22005196 PAYAL RAWAT SURESH SINGH RAWAT F GEN  79.40  0  79.40 374

22008405 RAJESH PANDEY BASANT BALLABH PANDEY M GEN  79.40  0  79.40 375

22008777 SONIKA PAL RAVINDRA PAL F OBC  79.40  0  79.40 376

22008344 TAJENDER BISHT BIJENDER SINGH BISHT M GEN  79.40  0  79.40 377

22006382 VANSHIKA BHARDWAJ VINIT KUMAR SHARMA F GEN  79.40  0  79.40 378

22005109 AARTI HARICHAND F GEN  79.20  0  79.20 379
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22012005 HARDIK BATRA ASHOK BATRA M GEN  79.20  0  79.20 380

22006619 INSHAH PARVEEN NASIR HUSSAIN F GEN  79.20  0  79.20 381

22006091 NITESH KUMAR KAREER AJAY KUMAR KAREER M GEN  79.20  0  79.20 382

22003865 SHOBHA KATHAIT BHIN SINGH F GEN  79.20  0  79.20 383

22004217 SONAKSHI SHARMA SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA F GEN  79.20  0  79.20 384

22007065 VIKAS NAUTIYAL ANAND NAUTIYAL M OBC  79.20  0  79.20 385

22000645 VISHAL BHRAMPAL M OBC  79.20  0  79.20 386

22006669 VISHAL BHRAMPAL M GEN  79.20  0  79.20 387

22004974 DHRUV BHARDWAJ HARISH BHARDWAJ M GEN  79.00  0  79.00 388

22007611 ESHA SIKDAR DILIP SIKDAR F GEN  79.00  0  79.00 389

22011033 HIMANSHU JOSHI LUXMI DUTT JOSHI M GEN  79.00  0  79.00 390

22008666 KANCHAN SUNIL RAUTHAN F GEN Ex.DEF  74.00  5  79.00 391  3  2

22006690 KANIKA MAURYA NARESH MAURYA F GEN  79.00  0  79.00 392

22011350 KHUSHI RATURI SANDEEP RATURI F GEN  79.00  0  79.00 393

22009116 KUNAL RAWAT YASWANT SINGH RAWAT M GEN  79.00  0  79.00 394

22001257 NAZIA SAIFI YUSUF SAIFI F OBC  79.00  0  79.00 395

22008975 PRIYANSHI JAGWAN HARENDER SINGH JAGWAN F GEN  79.00  0  79.00 396

22004544 RAJAT UNIYAL DINESH UNIYAL M GEN  79.00  0  79.00 397

22005587 RAM RAJU M SC  79.00  0  79.00 398
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22004732 RISHABH KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP M OBC  79.00  0  79.00 399

22007312 SAKSHI POKHRIYAL VINOD POKHRIYAL F OBC  79.00  0  79.00 400

22004992 SIMRAN PRAJAPATI DALIP KUMAR PRAJAPATI F OBC  79.00  0  79.00 401

22009707 VANSHIKA DHYANI DINESH DHYANI F GEN  79.00  0  79.00 402

22006174 AMAY BALI VINAY BALI M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 403

22003013 ANJALI DAYAL SINGH NEGI F GEN  78.80  0  78.80 404

22006845 ANJALI RAWAT DHARMENDRA  RAWAT F GEN  78.80  0  78.80 405

22002718 ANUSHKA SAHDEV MR. CHAITRAM SAHDEV F SC  78.80  0  78.80 406

22012142 ARYAN DINESH SINGH RAWAT M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 407

22008926 AYUSH SOLANKI NARENDER SINGH SOLANKI M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 408

22001207 KOMAL YADAV RAM TEJ YADAV F OBC  78.80  0  78.80 409

22011172 RISHABH SINGH MR.ARJUN SINGH M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 410

22011330 VISHWAS RAYAL DINESH RAYAL M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 411

22009124 YASH KUMAR MR. DINESH KUMAR M GEN  78.80  0  78.80 412

22005244 YOGESH CHAUHAN DINESH SINGH M OBC  78.80  0  78.80 413

22010538 AARUSHI BUDAKOTI NITESH BUDAKOTI F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 414

22007840 ANKIT TARIYAL DILWAR SINGH TARIYAL M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 415

22011963 APURVA KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 416

22004841 ESHITA SACHDEVA GULSHAN KUMAR SACHDEVA F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 417
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22008243 KIRTI KARKI RAMESH SINGH KARKI F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 418

22000223 MUSKAN SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 419

22006933 PANKAJ SINGH PANWAR PYAR SINGH PANWAR M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 420

22004818 PRIYANSHU PRANDIYAL RAJESH PRANDIYAL M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 421

22009872 PRIYANSHU SATI PAWAN KUMAR SATI M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 422

22005047 RIYA RAWAT GAJENDRA SINGH RAWAT F GEN Ex.DEF  78.60  0  78.60 423

22008191 SAHIL SINGH BISHT BAHADUR SINGH BISHT M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 424

22005157 SHAGUN CHAUHAN VIJAY SINGH CHAUHAN F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 425

22007401 SHRUTI NARENDER KUMAR F GEN  78.60  0  78.60 426

22010059 VANSH THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 427

22009942 VIPIN JOSHI RAMESH CHANDER JOSHI M GEN  78.60  0  78.60 428

22011725 YOGITA MARTOLIA BALWANT SINGH F ST  73.60  5  78.60 429  5

22011525 ABHISHEK SINGH CHARAN SINGH BUDOLA M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 430

22004963 AFREEN IDREESI MOHD QAYUM F OBC  78.40  0  78.40 431

22000664 AGRIM MITTAL MR. VINIT MITTAL M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 432

22005243 AKSHAY RANA KARAN SINGH RANA M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 433

22010197 DEVESH LODHI SANJU KUMAR LODHI M OBC  78.40  0  78.40 434

22005975 DIVYANSHU UNIYAL GAJENDRA PRASAD M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 435

22010161 HARSHIT  NAUTIYAL VIPIN NAUTIYAL M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 436
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22009185 JASNEET SINGH DALJEET SINGH M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 437

22004350 KANCHAN TARA SINGH MEHRA F GEN  75.40  3  78.40 438  3

22006928 KARTIK BHARDWAJ SANDEEP KUMAR M OBC  78.40  0  78.40 439

22009290 SALEHA WASIM MHOD YUSUF F OBC  78.40  0  78.40 440

22009944 SHAURYA BAHUGUNA PRAMOD KUMAR BAHUGUNA M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 441

22012013 VASUNDHARA BHANDARI ISHWAR SINGH BHANDARI F GEN  78.40  0  78.40 442

22005163 VINSHU KUMARI SATISH KUMAR F SC  78.40  0  78.40 443

22005433 ANJALI SOBAN SINGH BISHT F OBC  73.20  5  78.20 444  5  4

22005201 ATULYA NAITHANI BIPULESH NAITHANI M GEN  78.20  0  78.20 445

22009032 DIVYANJALI RAWAT BHOPAL SINGH F GEN  78.20  0  78.20 446

22006220 KHUSHI CHAUHAN KALAM SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  78.20  0  78.20 447

22005119 MONIKA CHAUHAN SARDAR SINGH F OBC  78.20  0  78.20 448

22005185 NIHARIKA CHHETRI GHANSHYAM CHHETRI F GEN  78.20  0  78.20 449

22005881 SANJANA PHARASI SANJEEV PHARASI F GEN  78.20  0  78.20 450

22005405 SUMIT SINGH MR BHARAT SINGH M GEN  78.20  0  78.20 451

22005489 YASH PANKAJ LOCHAN M GEN  78.20  0  78.20 452

22005934 AKSHITA GUSAIN AJAY SINGH GUSAIN F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 453

22001173 ANANYA NAUTIYAL DHEERAJ NAUTIYAL F ST  78.00  0  78.00 454

22005909 PREETI MAHAR RAJESH MAHAR F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 455
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22004139 RISHABH BHANDARI KALAM SINGH BHANDARI M GEN  78.00  0  78.00 456

22012347 RISHITA BISHT BHAGWAN SINGH BISHT F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 457

22004279 RIYA RANA MR.JAYENDER RANA F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 458

22009924 SAKSHI BHATT SANTOSH BHATT F GEN  73.00  5  78.00 459  5

22009151 SWETA BISHT BIRENDRA SINGH BISHT F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 460

22011842 VANSHIKA KHANNA RAJESH KHANNA F GEN  78.00  0  78.00 461

22004819 ANANYA NEGI TAGENDRA NEGI F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 462

22011381 ARCHIEE ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAV F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 463

22000945 GEETIKA DUKLAN GANESH DUTT  DUKLAN F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 464

22007234 KAUSHIK RAWAT MANWAR SINGH M GEN Ex.DEF  77.80  0  77.80 465

22007357 KHUSHI DUTTA BISWAJIT DUTTA F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 466

22010606 LUV KAPUR ROHIT KAPUR M GEN  77.80  0  77.80 467

22005091 NIKITA SHARMA SUKAMCHAND SHARMA F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 468

22001660 RAHUL RAWAT KUSHLAV SINGH RAWAT M OBC  77.80  0  77.80 469

22000575 ROHAN KUMAR MR. VIRENDRA KUMAR M SC  77.80  0  77.80 470

22010232 SHEETAL SHIV MOHAN BHAGAT F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 471

22009761 SONALI NEGI PRATAP SINGH F GEN  77.80  0  77.80 472

22006474 TUSHAR SWEDIA SUBHASH CHANDRA SWEDIA M GEN  77.80  0  77.80 473

22007283 UDESH BAN JEEVLAL BAN M GEN  77.80  0  77.80 474
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22000400 VIKAS BHATT BADRI PARSAD BHATT M GEN  77.80  0  77.80 475

22010439 ANSH SETHI ANIL KUMAR SETHI M GEN  77.60  0  77.60 476

22005258 ANSHIKA GOYAL RAJAN KUMAR F GEN  77.60  0  77.60 477

22011520 CHIRAG PARTI MR NEERAJ KUMAR PARTI M GEN  77.60  0  77.60 478

22008827 DEEPA PRASAD MUKESH PRASAD F GEN  77.60  0  77.60 479

22009231 DIVYA PRADEEP KUMAR F SC  77.60  0  77.60 480

22008159 IYESHA PARVEEN MOHD. ANISH F GEN  77.60  0  77.60 481

22004640 KESHAV BHATT RAMESHWAR PRASAD BHATT M GEN  77.60  0  77.60 482

22003437 MEENAKSHI VIJAY SINGH F GEN  77.60  0  77.60 483

22000876 NAINA HARI PRAKASH F SC  77.60  0  77.60 484

22008513 SARTHAK THAPA RAJESH THAPA M OBC Ex.DEF  77.60  0  77.60 485

22000170 SHRISTI JUGRAN NEELKANTH JUGRAN F GEN  77.60  0  77.60 486

22012234 SUSHIL KUMAR YADAV RAVINDRA YADAV M GEN  77.60  0  77.60 487

22002486 FAIZAN ALI ANSARI SARTAJ ALI ANSARI M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 488

22003125 HARSH SINGH BRIJMOHAN SINGH M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 489

22012026 HARSIMRANJEETKAUR BACHITER SINGH SIDHU F GEN  77.40  0  77.40 490

22011769 HITESH RAWAT GANESH SINGH RAWAT M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 491

22012315 JATIN RAJENDER PARSAD M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 492

22005490 MOHIT RAWAT RAKESH KUMAR M OBC Ex.DEF  77.40  0  77.40 493
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22005224 SHEETAL NEGI RAGHUVEER SINGH NEGI F GEN  77.40  0  77.40 494

22011271 SURAJ SINGH MANGAL SINGH NEGI M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 495

22006672 TANVI THAKUR RANJEET SINGH F GEN  77.40  0  77.40 496

22003376 VIVEK KUMAR JHA VINOD JHA M GEN  77.40  0  77.40 497

22004639 DHRUV GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA M GEN  77.20  0  77.20 498

22008565 HIMANSHU JOSHI ANAND JOSHI M OBC  77.20  0  77.20 499

22009062 NAINIKA ARORA BOBBY ARORA F GEN  77.20  0  77.20 500

22006028 PARIDHI RANA BAL BAHADUR RANA F GEN  77.20  0  77.20 501

22010309 PRIYANSHU REGMI RAKESH REGMI M GEN  77.20  0  77.20 502

22011944 TANYA DASILA MAHENDER SINGH DASILA F GEN  77.20  0  77.20 503

22004966 VEEDHI THAPA VIR BAHADUR F GEN  77.20  0  77.20 504

22006911 VIKASH GUSHAI GOPAL SINGH M OBC  72.20  5  77.20 505  5

22000481 ANKIT SINGH BHARAT SINGH M OBC  77.00  0  77.00 506

22005219 ANURADHA HARENDRA SINGH F GEN  77.00  0  77.00 507

22009704 ISHITA MR.RAKESH KUMAR F SC  77.00  0  77.00 508

22005954 KALPANA BISHT BIJAY SINGH BISHT F GEN  77.00  0  77.00 509

22006334 PRIYANSHI THAKUR ARVIND THAKUR F GEN  77.00  0  77.00 510

22011282 SADHIKA KHATRI NARESH KUMAR KHATRI F GEN  77.00  0  77.00 511

22010220 VIKAS KUMAR RAVI SINGH M GEN  77.00  0  77.00 512
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22007443 VRINDA GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA F GEN  77.00  0  77.00 513

22002537 AASTHA SHASHI BHUSHAN DIMRI F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 514

22011393 AKASH DHARI AJAY KUMAR M SC  76.80  0  76.80 515

22007857 ANAS HUSSAIN SARVAR ALI M GEN  76.80  0  76.80 516

22002112 ATUL SINGH ANOOP SINGH M SC  76.80  0  76.80 517

22010394 DIKSHITA BHANDARI MAHAJAN SINGH BHANDARI F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 518

22007435 HIMANSHU GUSAIN PUSKAR SINGH GUSAIN M GEN Ex.DEF  76.80  0  76.80 519

22010726 KASHISH PRAJAPATI MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI F OBC  76.80  0  76.80 520

22005794 KHUSHI UMESH KUMAR F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 521

22006716 SHIVAM KHAROLA GOPAL KHAROLA M GEN  76.80  0  76.80 522

22011612 SHIVANSH SEMWAL PRAMOD SEMWAL M GEN  76.80  0  76.80 523

22006575 TANISHKA KAUR HARBIR SINGH F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 524

22006182 VIDUSHI BAHUGUNA DAVENDRA PRASAD 

BAHUGUNA

F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 525

22009145 VIDUSHI BAHUGUNA DEVENDRA PRASAD 

BAHUGUNA

F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 526

22011147 VISHAL HEERA MANI M GEN  76.80  0  76.80 527

22005236 VRADHI BHARDWAJ MANOJ BHARDWAJ F GEN  76.80  0  76.80 528

22007188 AMIT SINGH RAWAT BIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT M ST  76.60  0  76.60 529

22005465 HIMANSHU UNIYAL SANTU LAL M OBC  76.60  0  76.60 530
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22001930 KUSHAL BIJALWAN BRIJMOHAN BIJALWAN M OBC  76.60  0  76.60 531

22001414 VEENA MUKESH KUMAR F OBC  76.60  0  76.60 532

22011993 VISHAL SINGH KUNDAN SINGH M GEN Ex.DEF  76.60  0  76.60 533

22010240 YUVRAJ SINGH KHARA DEVENDER SINGH KHARA M GEN  76.60  0  76.60 534

22007519 AYUSH ASWAL SURAJPAL SINGH M GEN  76.40  0  76.40 535

22007853 ISHA AGGARWAL SANJAY AGGARWAL F GEN  76.40  0  76.40 536

22005398 MOHIT SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH M GEN  76.40  0  76.40 537

22004965 PANKAJ MAIKHURI GEETA RAM MAIKHURI M GEN  76.40  0  76.40 538

22011711 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR M OBC  76.40  0  76.40 539

22006531 PRIYANSHU PUROHIT SHRI SANJAY PUROHIT M GEN  76.40  0  76.40 540

22008828 RAHUL RAJENDRA SINGH PANWAR M OBC  76.40  0  76.40 541

22005161 VANSHIKA NEGI MUKESH NEGI F GEN  76.40  0  76.40 542

22000175 VIJAY NEGI VINOD NEGI M GEN  76.40  0  76.40 543

22001104 ANSHIKA BATOLA ADESH BATOLA F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 544

22011181 ANUJ BISHT MR. BRIJ BHUSHAN SINGH 

BISHT

M GEN  76.20  0  76.20 545

22003075 ANUSHKA HARERAM PARJAPATI F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 546

22006679 DEV SETHI OMPRAKASH SETHI M GEN  76.20  0  76.20 547

22006437 DINKY MAHESH KUMAR F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 548

22011681 PRIYANSHU BADONI MAHIDHAR PRSAD BADONI M GEN  76.20  0  76.20 549
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22010053 SANJANA BHATT DEVENDRA DUTT F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 550

22002662 SNEHA PADAM SINGH F GEN Ex.DEF  76.20  0  76.20 551

22007346 SONIKA PRADHAN SUMIT PRADHAN F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 552

22009801 AKSHIT NAUTIYAL SUNIL NAUTIYAL M GEN  76.00  0  76.00 553

22011020 ASHISH SINGH NEGI VIRENDRA SINGH NEGI M OBC  76.00  0  76.00 554

22005280 HARSHIT NARULA KULDEEP NARULA M GEN  76.00  0  76.00 555

22007326 MANSI RAWAT MAHAVIR SINGH RAWAT F GEN  76.00  0  76.00 556

22005435 MEHAK PANWAR KAMAL PANWAR F GEN  76.00  0  76.00 557

22004094 NANDANI NEGI MR. TAJVAR SINGH NEGI F GEN  76.00  0  76.00 558

22005811 PRIYA VERMA RAJEEV VERMA F OBC  76.00  0  76.00 559

22000067 RASHMI SANJEEV F SC  76.00  0  76.00 560

22010123 SHISHIR PANDEY MR. OM PRAKASH PANDEY M GEN  76.00  0  76.00 561

22007005 VAIBHAVI BANSAL RAVINDRA KUMAR BANSAL F GEN  76.00  0  76.00 562

22006685 VISHAL RAWAT BALWANT SINGH M GEN  76.00  0  76.00 563

22005925 AANYA KUKRETI RAKESH KUKRETI F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 564

22004416 ABHISHEK RAWAT SOBAN SINGH RAWAT M OBC  75.80  0  75.80 565

22003150 ARUN SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 566

22007181 AYUSH GUSAIN RAKESH GUSAIN M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 567

22008673 ISHANSHI DEEPAK CHAUHAN F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 568
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22008994 KASHISH REHMAN SAIFI KHALIL UR REHMAN F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 569

22006535 PRIYANSHU BHATT DINESH CHANDRA M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 570

22002854 PRIYANSHU NEGU YOGENDRA SINGH NEGI M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 571

22007285 RITU YADAV RAM SWAROOP YADAV F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 572

22005701 RUSTAM KUMAR RAJ KISHORE SHAH M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 573

22007576 SHASHANK PAPNOI PURAN PRAKASH PAPNOI M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 574

22004915 SHIVANI BALUNI SUMAN CHAND BALUNI F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 575

22008668 SHUBHANGI TYAGI LATE SANJAY KUMAR TYAGI F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 576

22009921 SNEHA SHARMA SHRI MANOJ KUMAR 

SHARMA

F GEN  75.80  0  75.80 577

22006674 VIVEK SINGH DINESH SINGH M GEN  75.80  0  75.80 578

22007498 AAYUSHI VAISH VINOD KUMAR F SC  75.60  0  75.60 579

22009315 ABHISHEK SHAHI PRAVEEN SINGH M GEN Ex.DEF  75.60  0  75.60 580

22008850 ARYAN SINGH NEGI DEEPAK SINGH M GEN  75.60  0  75.60 581

22006374 DEEPA NEGI VIKRAM SINGH NEGI F OBC FF  70.60  5  75.60 582  5

22008505 HARSHDEEP TOMAR SUMEER SINGH TOMAR M OBC  75.60  0  75.60 583

22010799 MAHAK KAUR BEDI PREETPAL SINGH BEDI F GEN  75.60  0  75.60 584

22010184 PRAJWAL MADHU SOODAN M OBC  75.60  0  75.60 585

22010649 RAKSHIT BAKSHI RISHI BAKSHI M GEN  75.60  0  75.60 586

22002291 ROHIT LATE RAMBAHADUR RAM M GEN  75.60  0  75.60 587
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22001235 SAMARTH SHARMA AJAY SHARMA M GEN  75.60  0  75.60 588

22010130 SEFALI THAPA JEEVAN THAPA F GEN  75.60  0  75.60 589

22005868 SNEHA RAWAT JAYKRIT SINGH RAWAT F GEN  75.60  0  75.60 590

22012122 AKASH NAUTIYAL SUNDAR LAL NAUTIYAL M GEN  70.40  5  75.40 591  5

22005757 ANSHUL CHAUHAN RAKESH CHAUHAN M OBC  75.40  0  75.40 592

22009693 ARHAAN KHAN TAJ AHMED M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 593

22007780 BILAL KHAN ARSHAD KHAN M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 594

22005382 DIVYANSHU KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 595

22005082 GUNEET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH F GEN  75.40  0  75.40 596

22012134 RAJAN SAHANI GAGAN SAHANI M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 597

22004426 RITU PRAMOD KUMAR F SC  75.40  0  75.40 598

22005623 RUCHIN RAWAT SOHAN SINGH RAWAT M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 599

22009999 RUPAL GHARTU RAJ BAHADUR F OBC  70.40  5  75.40 600  5

22000101 SMRITI AGARWAL MR. AJAY AGARWAL F GEN  75.40  0  75.40 601

22007245 SONALI BADONI RAJENDRA PRASAD F GEN  75.40  0  75.40 602

22005951 SUHANA PARVEEN MEHTAB ALI F OBC  75.40  0  75.40 603

22006278 VIKAS RAWAT LAXMAN SINGH M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 604

22008769 VISHAL BHANDARI DEV SINGH M GEN  75.40  0  75.40 605

22009594 ABHAY CHAMOLI RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAMOLI M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 606
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22002409 ABHINAV SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 607

22009880 AYUSHMAN PAINULY AZAD MOHAN PAINULY M OBC  75.20  0  75.20 608

22001609 CHAUHAN SAROLI MANOHAR MANOHAR SINGH M 

CHAUHAN

F GEN  72.20  3  75.20 609  3

22006296 DAKSH VIJAY KUMAR SAXENA M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 610

22004938 HARSHIT RASTOGI SHASHANK RASTOGI M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 611

22007524 KRISHNA FARSWAN MATWAR SINGH FARSWAN M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 612

22006456 KRISHNANSU RADHEY SHYAM M SC  75.20  0  75.20 613

22005899 MAHAK AGARWAL RAJVEER F GEN  75.20  0  75.20 614

22009973 PANKAJ JAYANT KUMAR M SC  75.20  0  75.20 615

22009545 ROHIT SINGH KARKI SATEY SINGH KARKI M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 616

22002631 SAUMYA GUPTA MANISH GUPTA F GEN  75.20  0  75.20 617

22007441 AMAN CHAUDHARI SURVEER SINGH CHAUDHARI M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 618

22005012 AMIT SINGH RAWAT AMAR SINGH RAWAT M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 619

22010938 CHANCHAL MALIK MAHAVIR SINGH F GEN  75.00  0  75.00 620

22007119 DEEPANSHU SURESH KUMAR M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 621

22002163 DEEPIKA SAINI SANJAY SAINI F GEN  75.00  0  75.00 622

22009887 JAI TEVTIA PRADEEP KUMAR M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 623

22000533 KALASH JATENDRA KUMAR F SC  75.00  0  75.00 624

22011821 MEHAK REHMAN ARSHAD REHMAN F GEN  75.00  0  75.00 625
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22007727 MONIKA RANA MANGAL SINGH RANA F GEN  75.00  0  75.00 626

22004851 PANKAJ KUMAR MR. BALVEER M SC  75.00  0  75.00 627

22009090 RAGHAV BANSAL VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 628

22006884 ROHIT CHAWLA YASHPAL CHAWLA M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 629

22011261 SANIA GULATI SANJAY GULATI F GEN  75.00  0  75.00 630

22005393 SHIVANSH PANT H C PANT M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 631

22008559 VIVEK SHARMA TILAK KUMAR M GEN  75.00  0  75.00 632

22006264 ABHISHEK NAUTIYAL ANUP NAUITIYAL M GEN  74.80  0  74.80 633

22004935 AKANKSHA GANESH KUMAR F GEN  74.80  0  74.80 634

22005066 AKANSHA BAHUGUNA RAJENDRA PRASAD 

BAHUGUNA

F OBC  74.80  0  74.80 635

22003905 DEEPAK SINGH CHAUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN M OBC  74.80  0  74.80 636

22006675 JANVI KUKREJA BRIJESH KUKREJA F GEN  74.80  0  74.80 637

22000958 MEENAKSHI NEGI RAM SINGH NEGI F GEN  74.80  0  74.80 638

22005457 MOHD KAIF MOHD KASIM M GEN  74.80  0  74.80 639

22006020 MUSKAN NASIR F GEN  74.80  0  74.80 640

22009848 PRANAY MITTAL AJAY MITTAL M GEN  74.80  0  74.80 641

22012055 PRIYANSHU KANNOJIYA SUNIL KANNOJIYA M SC  74.80  0  74.80 642

22011357 AGGRIMA JOSHI SUNIL CHAND JOSHI F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 643

22007605 AMAN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 644
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22008047 ANANT KAKAR SHAMMI KAKAR M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 645

22007956 ANUBHAV RANA MUKESH RANA M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 646

22001522 BHUMI VAISH PANKAJ F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 647

22011169 BHUVNESHWAR SUBHASH KUMAR M SC  74.60  0  74.60 648

22007058 DEEPIKA MEHRA DAN SINGH MEHRA F GEN FF  74.60  0  74.60 649

22005369 GAUTAM SURANDRA SINGH NEGI M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 650

22004413 GUNJAN PAPNOEE BHUWAN CHANDRA PAPNOEE F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 651

22008555 HEMA JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 652

22011058 KARAN MAURYA INDRAPAL MAURYA M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 653

22009256 LAKSHAY CHHATRAPATI SANTLAL CHHATRAPATI M SC  74.60  0  74.60 654

22011739 NIKITA VILOCHAND SINGH F SC  74.60  0  74.60 655

22009631 PRIYANKA KALA SUBODH CHANDRA F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 656

22004729 SAURABH SINGH MIYAN SURAJPAL SINGH MIYAN M OBC  74.60  0  74.60 657

22007531 SHREYA BISHT VINOD SINGH F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 658

22003113 SNEHA JAGENDRA CHAUHAN F OBC  74.60  0  74.60 659

22005551 TANUJ SATI VIJAY PRASAD SATI M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 660

22006656 TANYA KULDEEP CHAUHAN F GEN  74.60  0  74.60 661

22007819 YASH GWARI NARESH GWARI M GEN  74.60  0  74.60 662

22008719 AAISHA POKHRIYAL SOBAN SINGH POKHRIYAL F OBC  74.40  0  74.40 663
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22005895 AKANSHA TOMAR PUSHPENDRA SINGH TOMAR F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 664

22002417 AKASH BHATT SANTOSH BHATT M OBC  74.40  0  74.40 665

22000041 ANKITA MEHAR BEL SINGH MEHAR F OBC  69.40  5  74.40 666  3  3

22000056 ASHISH BHARTI MINIYA RAM M SC  74.40  0  74.40 667

22006688 ASTHA ASWAL MR. DINESH ASWAL F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 668

22008685 BANMEET KAUR HARCHARAN SINGH F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 669

22012180 DEEPALI DEVENDRA BISHT F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 670

22009577 HARDIK SINGH DEVENDER SINGH M GEN  74.40  0  74.40 671

22007874 PRIYANSHU BISHT RAMESH SINGH BISHT M GEN  74.40  0  74.40 672

22006460 RUCHI NAVEEN KUMAR TUTEJA F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 673

22006025 SAKSHI KUMARI RAKESH KUMAR F OBC  74.40  0  74.40 674

22008604 SANA ANSARI MOHD YUSUF F OBC  74.40  0  74.40 675

22011452 SANDEEP SINGH RAWAT MOHAN SINGH RAWAT M GEN  74.40  0  74.40 676

22007278 SEJAL KUMARI LAL SINGH F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 677

22005344 SIDDHANT KANOJIYA SANJEEV KUMAR M SC  74.40  0  74.40 678

22010695 ANJALI DHYANI SANJAY DHYANI F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 679

22008133 ANJALI TIRKEY MENJAS TIRKEY F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 680

22007813 ANUJ NEGI SUMAN KUMAR M GEN  74.20  0  74.20 681

22005851 ANUNAY MALLA BIJENDRA SHAMSHER MALL M GEN  74.20  0  74.20 682
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22007185 ASHISH BHARTI BARU BHARTI M ST  74.20  0  74.20 683

22000817 DAKSH SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA M GEN  74.20  0  74.20 684

22000970 KIRTI RANA RAMESH RANA F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 685

22005576 KULSUM ZAIDI HAIDER ABBAS ZAIDI F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 686

22009031 LALIT SINGH RAWAT SHIV RAJ SINGH RAWAT M GEN  74.20  0  74.20 687

22012209 NIKHIL BAHUGUNA MUKESH BAHUGUNA M OBC  74.20  0  74.20 688

22007300 NIKITA RAM KRISHAN BEDWAL F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 689

22005160 SADAF KHAN MUSHARAF KHAN F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 690

22008204 SAKSHI BISHT MAHENDAR SINGH BISHT F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 691

22004126 SIMRAN THAPA AJAY THAPA F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 692

22010977 VANSH RAJENDER PRASAD M SC  74.20  0  74.20 693

22011309 AISHA MOHD ALTAAF F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 694

22011270 AISHA MOHD ALTAAF M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 695

22009611 AKRITI PANDEY KRISHNA NAND PANDEY F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 696

22002480 ANSHIKA YASWANT SINGH F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 697

22009550 ARJUN SINGH ASWAL GAJPAL SINGH ASWAL M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 698

22003932 ATUL DABRAL PREM DABRAL M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 699

22011093 MEHUL SAINI SHAILENDRA SAINI M OBC  74.00  0  74.00 700

22005926 NITIN NEGI CHANDRAPAL SINGH NEGI M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 701
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22006432 PRACHI CHAUDHARY AJEET SINGH F OBC  74.00  0  74.00 702

22004678 PRIYA NAUTIYAL RAJESH NAUTIYAL F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 703

22000212 RAHUL KUMAR SHRIPAL SINGH M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 704

22009304 RITESH JOSHI SHAILENDRA JOSHI M GEN  74.00  0  74.00 705

22007476 SAMIKSHA CHHETRI SANJAY CHHETRI F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 706

22004452 SAURAV SEMWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD SEMWAL M OBC  74.00  0  74.00 707

22001307 SHIKSHA SEMALTY MR. ADITYA SEMALTY F GEN  74.00  0  74.00 708

22006158 AAKIB KHAN SABIR KHAN M GEN  73.80  0  73.80 709

22000807 AJAY KUMAR MR SATEESH CHANDRA M SC  72.80  1  73.80 710  1

22010631 ANCHAL NEGI SURAT SINGH NEGI F ST  73.80  0  73.80 711

22004932 AYUSH SHAMBHU PRASAD M GEN  73.80  0  73.80 712

22004474 HARSIMAR SINGH AJIT SINGH M GEN  73.80  0  73.80 713

22010106 KARAN SINGH CHAHUHAN DEVENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN M GEN  68.80  5  73.80 714  5

22006477 KHUSHI SINGHAL MANOJ KUMAR SINGHAL F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 715

22002095 MOHD SAKIB TAHIR HASAN M OBC  73.80  0  73.80 716

22005797 NANDINI MUKESH KUMAR F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 717

22004583 RAJNI BHARDWAJ PRAKASH CHANDRA 

BHARDWAJ

F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 718

22002986 RASHPAL SINGH GURVINDRA SINGH M OBC  73.80  0  73.80 719

22012156 REHNUMA ANSARI ZAKIR HUSAIN F OBC  73.80  0  73.80 720
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22001245 SAHIBA NAAZ ANSARI FAREED AHMED F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 721

22000446 SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA AJAY SRIVASTAVA F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 722

22010345 SUHANI POKHRIYAL SUNIL POKHRIYAL F GEN  73.80  0  73.80 723

22010254 ABHAY SINGH RANJEET SINGH M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 724

22006850 ASHISH UNIYAL S.P UNIYAL M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 725

22011860 DEV DANG RAJESH DANG M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 726

22011784 DIYA PUNDIR DINESH SINGH PUNDIR F GEN  73.60  0  73.60 727

22005945 ISHA LINGWAL MR. HIMMAT SINGH LINGWAL F GEN  73.60  0  73.60 728

22009033 KIRAN RANA BHUPENDRA SINGH RANA F GEN  73.60  0  73.60 729

22003725 MOHAN SINGH BHAWAN SINGH M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 730

22007094 OWAIS IQBAL YUNUS IQBAL M OBC  73.60  0  73.60 731

22000869 POONAM UJJWAL SINGH F GEN  73.60  0  73.60 732

22001841 POONAM UJJWAL SINGH F OBC  73.60  0  73.60 733

22005024 SAHIL NEGI AVTAR SINGH NEGI M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 734

22006770 AMAN RAWAT SURENDRA SINGH RAWAT M GEN  73.40  0  73.40 735

22002685 ANANYA VERMA ARVIND BHUSHAN VERMA F OBC  73.40  0  73.40 736

22010553 ARYAN CHAUHAN KUNWAR SINGH CHAUHAN M GEN  73.40  0  73.40 737

22006457 DEVRAJ VERMA NEERAJ VERMA M OBC  73.40  0  73.40 738

22011096 EENA ASHUTOSH F GEN  73.40  0  73.40 739
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22006234 GARIMA BAHUGUNA AMARDEV BAHUGUNA F GEN  68.40  5  73.40 740  5

22005251 KHUSHI KASHYAP SUDHIR KASHYAP F GEN  73.40  0  73.40 741

22005630 MOHIT VISHNOI MR. JANARDHAN PRASAD M GEN  73.40  0  73.40 742

22011521 SHUBHAM SINGH ANAND SINGH M OBC  73.40  0  73.40 743

22011775 AARYAN GURUNG SUNIL GURUNG M OBC  73.20  0  73.20 744

22010350 ANKITA RAJENDRA KUMAR F GEN  73.20  0  73.20 745

22006193 ASHUTOSH SINGH MR. AMAR SINGH M GEN  73.20  0  73.20 746

22007381 FIZA KHAN SABEEL KHAN F GEN  73.20  0  73.20 747

22011476 KHUSHI MANOJ KUMAR F GEN  73.20  0  73.20 748

22008264 MANAS BATRA RAJ KUMAR BATRA M GEN  73.20  0  73.20 749

22006626 RIYA KANOJIA RAJENDER KUMAR KANOJIA F SC  73.20  0  73.20 750

22004243 RIYA KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR F SC  73.20  0  73.20 751

22001931 TUSHAR NEGI GAJENDRA NEGI M GEN  73.20  0  73.20 752

22009905 VELLA CHAUDHARY ANIL KUMAR F SC  73.20  0  73.20 753

22008009 AASTHA KUMARI MAHESH RAM F GEN  68.00  5  73.00 754  5

22000449 AMAN KHATRI JAGDISH KHATRI M OBC  73.00  0  73.00 755

22000052 ASHISH DHARAM SINGH M SC  73.00  0  73.00 756

22003254 ASHISH SEMWAL SURENDRA DUTT SEMWAL M OBC  73.00  0  73.00 757

22008831 JYOTISH KUMAR SAH SURESH PRASAD SAH M GEN  73.00  0  73.00 758
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22007517 KHUSHI NEGI TEJ SINGH NEGI F GEN  73.00  0  73.00 759
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22011827 ANSH RANA ASHOK M GEN PH  52.40  0  52.40 1
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22010911 SAURAV RAWAT UDAY SINGH RAWAT M OBC  68.00  5  73.00 1  5

22005555 SONALI RAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT F OBC  73.00  0  73.00 2

22003256 PRIYANSHU TEJPAL SINGH M OBC  72.80  0  72.80 3

22009229 VANSHIKA PANWAR DINESH PANWAR F OBC  72.60  0  72.60 4

22005761 ANSHIKA.KAUSHAL RAKESH KAUSHAL F OBC  72.40  0  72.40 5

22004633 RAKSHIT KAVI DINESH KAVI M OBC  72.40  0  72.40 6

22006601 AMAN RATHORE RAKAM SINGH RATHORE M OBC  72.20  0  72.20 7

22010978 MEHAK DHIMAN MANOJ KUMAR F OBC  72.20  0  72.20 8

22012057 SIMRAN PAL GAJAI SINGH PAL F OBC  72.20  0  72.20 9

22001951 PRIYANSHU DHIMAN RAJESH KUMAR DHIMAN M OBC  72.00  0  72.00 10

22005644 SHRUTI UNIYAL SHAILENDRA KUMAR F OBC  72.00  0  72.00 11

22008807 KHUSHI LODHI RAJENDRA KUMAR F OBC  70.80  1  71.80 12  1

22000018 URVASHI VEER SINGH F OBC  71.80  0  71.80 13

22011998 AMANDEEP SINGH PRATAP SINGH M OBC  71.60  0  71.60 14

22005254 PRADEEP NAURIYAL JAGBHOSHAN M OBC  71.60  0  71.60 15

22004244 SAURABH SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH M OBC  71.60  0  71.60 16

22003875 ANJALI GIRISH CHANDRA NAUTIYAL F OBC  71.40  0  71.40 17

22007989 DIWAKAR DOBHAL PARMANAND DOBHAL M OBC  71.40  0  71.40 18

22006561 PRIYANSHU CHAUHAN KRIPAL SINGH CHAUHAN M OBC  71.40  0  71.40 19
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22001508 RITESH PANWAR SATYE SINGH PANWAR M OBC  71.00  0  71.00 20

22008818 ASTHA RAWAT RAJENDR SINGH F OBC  70.80  0  70.80 21

22011850 VISHAL RANA ANOOP SINGH RANA M OBC  70.60  0  70.60 22

22010822 ARYAN PAL RAM KHILAWAN M OBC  70.40  0  70.40 23

22000761 REENA KUMARI SUSHIL KUMAR F OBC  70.40  0  70.40 24

22000542 AKSHIT KUMAR CHHETRI BHARAT KUMAR CHHETRI M OBC  70.20  0  70.20 25

22005048 MEHAK PRAJAPATI RAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI F OBC  70.20  0  70.20 26

22000860 RISHABH GHANSALA HARISH CHANDRA M OBC  70.20  0  70.20 27

22006567 VAISHNAVI MISHRA R B MISHRA F OBC  70.20  0  70.20 28

22007946 VANSHIKA LODHI SURESH KUMAR F OBC  70.00  0  70.00 29

22005750 AASTHA PRADHAN RAVINDRA PRADHAN F OBC  69.80  0  69.80 30

22009491 GAURAV YADAV RAM LAKHAN YADAV M OBC  69.80  0  69.80 31

22009095 YASH THAPA SUNIL THAPA M OBC  69.80  0  69.80 32

22008142 NISHANT GURUNG NARENDRA SINGH GURUNG M OBC  69.60  0  69.60 33

22007980 PRANSHUL RANA MR. GURUDEV SINGH RANA M OBC  69.40  0  69.40 34

22005338 PRIYANSHU SINGH NEGI RAMESH SINGH NEGI M OBC  69.40  0  69.40 35

22001807 VIKASH AIRY BHUPENDRA SINGH AIRY M OBC  69.40  0  69.40 36

22005154 KIRAN VIKRAM SINGH F OBC  69.20  0  69.20 37

22006506 MINAKSHI RANI PAWAN KUMAR F OBC  69.00  0  69.00 38

Page 45 of 71

A. Sports : (Maximum 5 Point), B. NCC (Maximum 3 Point) C. NSS : (Maximum 3 Point) D. POSITION IN NATIONAL COMPETITIONS ORGANIZED BY AIU OR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS: (Maximum 4 Point)

E. POSITION IN NATIONAL LEVEL LITERACY / CULTURAL / QUIZ COMPETITIONS: (Maximum 4 Point), F. STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER YOUTH FESTIVAL : (Maximum 3 Point) G. Scout & Guide : (Maximum 2 Point)

Academic Session 2022-23



Merit :

Category  :

D.A.V (P.G.) COLLEGE DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

App. No. Name Father's Name

G
en

d
er

C
at

eg
or

y

S
u

b
 

C
at

eg
or

y

M
ar

k
s 

O
b

ta
in

ed
 

%

WeightageSNO

B.Com Sem I ( NEP )

OBC Open Candidates

MAIN MERIT

M
er

it
 

In
d

ex

Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm

Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :

22003047 SANJANA JANG BAHADUR F OBC  69.00  0  69.00 39

22002005 SHIVRAJ PANWAR SURENDRA SINGH PANWAR M OBC  69.00  0  69.00 40

22006179 PRANAV THAPA PRABHAT THAPA M OBC  68.80  0  68.80 41

22005684 ANUKA UDAY SINGH MAHAR F OBC  68.60  0  68.60 42

22004922 ARYAN RANA DALEB SINGH RANA M OBC  68.60  0  68.60 43

22000512 VIPUL GURUNG VIJAY KUMAR GURUNG M OBC  68.60  0  68.60 44

22001308 AJAY YADAV SUNIL KUMAR YADAV M OBC  68.40  0  68.40 45

22002961 ANJUM NISHA ZAKIR HUSAIN M OBC  68.40  0  68.40 46

22001496 MUHAMMAD NAWAB ASGAR ALI M OBC  68.40  0  68.40 47

22005616 SEJAL SINGH VIJAY SINGH F OBC  68.40  0  68.40 48

22006818 AVINASH SANDEEP PATTRI M OBC  68.20  0  68.20 49

22003214 VASU SHAHI VIKRAM SHAHI M OBC  68.20  0  68.20 50

22006260 ANKUR KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR SINGH M OBC  68.00  0  68.00 51

22006489 PRERNA SINGH TEJ SINGH F OBC  67.80  0  67.80 52

22006956 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL KUMAR M OBC  67.60  0  67.60 53

22001702 MO SAGIR SAHEED HASAN M OBC  67.60  0  67.60 54

22006895 HRISHIKA CHAUHAN RAJPAL CHAUHAN F OBC  67.40  0  67.40 55

22004056 MOHAMMAD SUHAIL AAMIR ALI M OBC  67.40  0  67.40 56

22012114 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH F OBC  67.40  0  67.40 57
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22003993 SALONI DEVI MINTAR PAL F OBC  67.40  0  67.40 58

22011705 RAJAT SINGH PRATAP SINGH M OBC  67.20  0  67.20 59

22004393 ISHIKA PAL MR. RAJKUMAR PAL F OBC  67.00  0  67.00 60

22006362 ISHIKA RANA YASHPAL SINGH RANA F OBC  66.80  0  66.80 61

22010231 MOHAMMED BILAL ABDUL SATTAR M OBC  66.80  0  66.80 62

22004595 KINJAL GURUNG DEEPAK GURUNG F OBC  66.60  0  66.60 63

22007667 ABHISHEK GAIROLA MOHAN LAL GAIROLA M OBC  66.40  0  66.40 64

22011043 AYUSH RAMOLA MR. SURENDAR CHAND 

RAMOLA

M OBC  66.40  0  66.40 65

22005044 SARTHAK CHHETRI JYOTI SINGH M OBC  66.20  0  66.20 66

22005878 VANSH THAPA SHYAM THAPA M OBC  66.20  0  66.20 67

22006578 GURPREET KAUR DARBARA SINGH F OBC  66.00  0  66.00 68

22006500 INJAMAM ULL HAQ GULFAM AHMED M OBC  66.00  0  66.00 69

22009519 TARANJEET SINGH MANJEET SINGH M OBC  66.00  0  66.00 70

22002225 SANDHYA GIRI GOVIND GIRI F OBC  65.80  0  65.80 71

22005667 ARYAN YADAV SANT KUMAR YADAV M OBC  65.40  0  65.40 72

22004103 MOHIT RANA DEEPAK RANA M OBC  65.20  0  65.20 73

22002026 RAHUL KASHYAP MR.DHARA SINGH M OBC  65.20  0  65.20 74

22000676 SAMREEN BANO MU IRFAN F OBC  65.20  0  65.20 75

22001157 VANSHIKA VERMA RAJEEV VERMA F OBC  65.20  0  65.20 76
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22007830 MANISHA RAWAT DAYAL RAWAT F OBC  65.00  0  65.00 77

22008432 MANSI SINGH SUNIL KUMAR VERMA F OBC  65.00  0  65.00 78

22008013 MOHIT NAUTIYAL SURENDER NAUTIYAL M OBC  65.00  0  65.00 79

22005266 NIDHI YADAV SANJAY YADAV F OBC  65.00  0  65.00 80

22006580 AKRITI RAWAT MERCHAND S RAWAT F OBC  64.60  0  64.60 81

22010359 AZEEM MR. SHOKAT ALI M OBC  64.60  0  64.60 82

22011533 HARSHITA THAKUR ASHWANI KUMAR F OBC  64.60  0  64.60 83

22007419 VIKAS DABRAL RAM DAYAL DABRAL M OBC  64.60  0  64.60 84

22008765 ADITYA THAPA ANUP KUMAR THAPA M OBC  64.40  0  64.40 85

22004025 SAMYA PRAVEEN ABDUL KHALIK F OBC  64.40  0  64.40 86

22006464 SONIKA PANWAR DIGPAL SINGH PANWAR F OBC  64.40  0  64.40 87

22004953 AASHISH KUMAR GYANCHAND M OBC  64.20  0  64.20 88

22006537 AMISHA PANWAR ROSHAN SINGH F OBC  64.00  0  64.00 89

22011384 ANKIT PAL ASHOK KUMAR M OBC  64.00  0  64.00 90

22008307 AYUSH PANWAR ARVIND PANWAR M OBC  63.80  0  63.80 91

22008954 MAHIMA PAL SANJAY KUMAR PAL F OBC  63.80  0  63.80 92

22011594 HIMANSHU NEGI SANJAY NEGI M OBC  63.60  0  63.60 93

22009971 MOHD SHOAIB  MALIK HUSANDEEN M OBC  63.40  0  63.40 94

22009122 SACHIN SINGH MANOJ SINGH M OBC  63.40  0  63.40 95
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22004387 TANNU LAXMAN SINGH F OBC  63.40  0  63.40 96

22011374 MOHIT BADONI DILMANI BADONI M OBC  63.20  0  63.20 97

22008720 RAVINDER PANWAR HUKAM SINGH M OBC  63.20  0  63.20 98

22007913 SAURAV SINGH RAWAT RANJIT SINGH M OBC Ex.DEF  58.20  5  63.20 99  5

22007684 VIJAY JEET SINGH M OBC  63.00  0  63.00 100

22003540 VIPUL NAUTIYAL VIRENDRA DUTT M OBC  63.00  0  63.00 101

22002483 GANESH MUNDIYAFI SARWESHWAR PRASAD M OBC  62.80  0  62.80 102

22011766 PRAGATI GUNSOLA DINESH GUNSOLA F OBC  62.80  0  62.80 103

22011436 SAKSHI BISHT JABAR SINGH BISHT F OBC  62.80  0  62.80 104

22008240 ANYA NEGI DHARAMPAL SINGH NEGI F OBC  62.60  0  62.60 105

22011038 VARNIT THAPLIYAL MANOJ THAPLIYAL M OBC Ex.DEF  62.60  0  62.60 106

22000790 ABHAY VERMA ASHOK KUMAR M OBC  62.40  0  62.40 107

22004272 VARSHA KASHYAP PRAMOD KASHYAP F OBC  62.40  0  62.40 108

22008809 SWATI DHANPAL SINGH RANA F OBC  62.20  0  62.20 109

22011191 NUPUR KORI RAKESH KORI F OBC  62.00  0  62.00 110

22011856 TANISH GURUNG VIRENDRA GURUNG M OBC  62.00  0  62.00 111

22000546 DIVYANSHI CHAUHAN AJEET CHAUHAN F OBC  61.80  0  61.80 112

22011672 SABINA KAYYUM F OBC  61.80  0  61.80 113

22009202 SAJID SAFEEK AHMAD M OBC  61.80  0  61.80 114
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22008836 DIKSHANT MALLA SHYAM MALLA M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 115

22008184 PIYUSH RAWAT SAIN SINGH RAWAT M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 116

22008373 SAHIL CHHETRI PREM BAHADUR CHHETRI M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 117

22009261 SHUBHAM KAINTURA JAYENDRA KAINTURA M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 118

22005876 SOHAIL ISLAM M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 119

22010628 SUHANI THAPA BIR BAHADUR THAPA F OBC  61.60  0  61.60 120

22011201 UDAY KUMAR MR. ANIL KUMAR M OBC  61.60  0  61.60 121

22011219 AAYAN ALI NAWABUDDIN M OBC  61.40  0  61.40 122

22008196 ASHISH KUMAR BAL KRISHNA M OBC  61.40  0  61.40 123

22008280 DEEPANSH JAYARA PRAMOD SINGH M OBC  61.40  0  61.40 124

22005281 SANTOSHI JAIBEER SINGH PUNDIR F OBC  61.40  0  61.40 125

22008938 JANVI KAUSHAL JAY PRAKASH KAUSHAL F OBC  61.00  0  61.00 126

22002736 ROHAN GURUNG JYOTI GURUNG M OBC  61.00  0  61.00 127

22006738 SHIV PRASAD MAMGAIN BADRI PRASAD MAMGAIN M OBC  61.00  0  61.00 128

22000234 SHOAIB ALAM MOHD SAZID ALI M OBC  61.00  0  61.00 129

22011424 SOURABH PAL BASANT PAL M OBC  61.00  0  61.00 130

22011843 YUVRAJ RAJ KUMAR PAL M OBC  61.00  0  61.00 131

22001029 SAURABH SINGH MAHAR GOPAL SINGH MAHAR M OBC  60.80  0  60.80 132

22001259 SHEETAL PRAKASH SINGH F OBC Ex.DEF  60.80  0  60.80 133

Page 50 of 71

A. Sports : (Maximum 5 Point), B. NCC (Maximum 3 Point) C. NSS : (Maximum 3 Point) D. POSITION IN NATIONAL COMPETITIONS ORGANIZED BY AIU OR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS: (Maximum 4 Point)

E. POSITION IN NATIONAL LEVEL LITERACY / CULTURAL / QUIZ COMPETITIONS: (Maximum 4 Point), F. STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER YOUTH FESTIVAL : (Maximum 3 Point) G. Scout & Guide : (Maximum 2 Point)

Academic Session 2022-23



Merit :

Category  :

D.A.V (P.G.) COLLEGE DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

App. No. Name Father's Name

G
en

d
er

C
at

eg
or

y

S
u

b
 

C
at

eg
or

y

M
ar

k
s 

O
b

ta
in

ed
 

%

WeightageSNO

B.Com Sem I ( NEP )

OBC Open Candidates

MAIN MERIT

M
er

it
 

In
d

ex

Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm

Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :

22001814 IFRA NAUSHAD AHMED F OBC  60.60  0  60.60 134

22005523 MAYANK RANA ANIL SINGH M OBC Ex.DEF  60.60  0  60.60 135

22009718 MOHD.AMAAN MOHD MUSTAK M OBC  60.60  0  60.60 136

22006799 SAAVEJ HARUN ALI M OBC  60.60  0  60.60 137

22010095 SOHAIB ALI MOHD IKHLAQ M OBC  60.40  0  60.40 138

22009728 AMAN CHAMOLI MR. RAMESH CHAMOLI M OBC  60.20  0  60.20 139

22008368 RISHABH CHAMOLI MOHAN CHAMOLI M OBC  60.20  0  60.20 140

22008536 ANISHA GOPAL BAHADUR F OBC  59.00  1  60.00 141  1

22008321 MANISHA DANGWAL ANIL PRASAD DANGWAL F OBC  60.00  0  60.00 142

22005031 ABHINAV PANWAR RAJPAL SINGH PANWAR M OBC  59.80  0  59.80 143

22006643 SARTHAK KASHYAP NARENDER KUMAR M OBC  59.80  0  59.80 144

22009416 RITIK KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR M OBC  59.40  0  59.40 145

22011598 SUBHAN KHURSHID AHMED M OBC  59.40  0  59.40 146

22001637 AMIT KHANDURI TIKA RAM KHANDURI M OBC  59.20  0  59.20 147

22003231 ANSH SONI VERMA MANISH KUMAR VERMA M OBC  59.00  0  59.00 148

22006056 LAVESH RAWAT BALBEER SINGH RAWAT M OBC  59.00  0  59.00 149

22006564 MOHD FARID HAJI ABDUL REHMAN M OBC  59.00  0  59.00 150

22006349 YASHVENDER PRATAP RAKESH KUMAR ARYA M OBC  58.80  0  58.80 151
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22006063 HIMANSHU SURESH KUMAR M GEN  95.00  0  95.00 1

22009195 PRIYA BALODA NARESH KUMAR F GEN  92.00  0  92.00 2

22005218 ANSHUL SAINI OMPAL SINGH M GEN  90.20  0  90.20 3

22011585 MEGHA ARORA SH. LATE YASHPAL ARORA F GEN  89.80  0  89.80 4

22006932 PARTHA PROTEEM HAZARIKA PURNA HAZARIKA M GEN  88.80  0  88.80 5

22006305 AYUSHI DINESH DHIMAN F GEN  87.60  0  87.60 6

22005681 ANIKET GANGA DHAR M GEN  87.00  0  87.00 7

22004937 KUNAL SAINI RAJESH KUMAR M GEN  87.00  0  87.00 8

22011593 SHIVANI PARTAP SINGH F GEN  84.80  0  84.80 9

22010814 RIYA RANA UPENDER RANA F GEN  84.60  0  84.60 10

22010000 DEVANSH CHOPRA VIVEK CHOPRA M GEN  83.60  0  83.60 11

22011694 NISHANT RAWAT DAVENDRA SINGH M GEN  83.60  0  83.60 12

22012059 SHUBHAM MANDLOI PAWAN MANDLOI M GEN  83.60  0  83.60 13

22001742 KANIKA JITENDER KUMAR F GEN  83.40  0  83.40 14

22006257 PRANJAL KULDEEP SINGH M GEN  83.40  0  83.40 15

22005139 SANU HARSPAL SINGH F GEN  82.80  0  82.80 16

22006106 ANAND VERMA AVDHESH KUMAR M GEN  82.40  0  82.40 17

22011142 ASTHA VATS BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA F GEN  81.20  0  81.20 18

22012132 SUHEL ARSHAD M GEN  80.40  0  80.40 19
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22008251 JATIN DUA ANIL KUMAR DUA M GEN  80.00  0  80.00 20

22010420 MADHVI MADAN SANJAY MADAN F GEN  79.60  0  79.60 21

22006458 RAVIKA NARESH KUMAR F GEN  74.60  5  79.60 22  5

22002644 SACHIN KUMAR RAJKUMAR M GEN  79.60  0  79.60 23

22007765 PRASHANT DHAREULA RAJESH DHAREULA M GEN  78.40  0  78.40 24

22011368 YASHIKA SUSHEEL F GEN  76.60  0  76.60 25

22006461 DINKY MAHESH KUMAR F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 26

22003702 PRIYANKA GUPTA SALGU GUPTA F GEN  76.20  0  76.20 27

22009193 FAISAL ABBASI ABBAS ALAM M GEN  75.60  0  75.60 28

22009260 ALEENA ZAHEER MOHD ZAHEER F GEN  75.40  0  75.40 29

22002856 DEEPIKA JAIN MR. ANSHUL JAIN F GEN  75.40  0  75.40 30

22010746 SUHEL ARSHAD M GEN  75.20  0  75.20 31

22009134 GARIMA KUSH SANJAY SHARMA F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 32

22006417 PRABHJOT KAUR SATVINDER SINGH F GEN  74.40  0  74.40 33

22006019 MAHAK RIZWAN F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 34

22001551 RIYA RAWAT PRITHVI SINGH RAWAT F GEN  74.20  0  74.20 35

22008988 ABHINAY SAHU RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA M GEN  73.80  0  73.80 36

22005499 KAMAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH M GEN  73.80  0  73.80 37

22005385 NITISH TIWARI PARMOD TIWARI M GEN  73.60  0  73.60 38

Page 53 of 71

A. Sports : (Maximum 5 Point), B. NCC (Maximum 3 Point) C. NSS : (Maximum 3 Point) D. POSITION IN NATIONAL COMPETITIONS ORGANIZED BY AIU OR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS: (Maximum 4 Point)

E. POSITION IN NATIONAL LEVEL LITERACY / CULTURAL / QUIZ COMPETITIONS: (Maximum 4 Point), F. STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER YOUTH FESTIVAL : (Maximum 3 Point) G. Scout & Guide : (Maximum 2 Point)

Academic Session 2022-23



Merit :

Category  :

D.A.V (P.G.) COLLEGE DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

App. No. Name Father's Name

G
en

d
er

C
at

eg
or

y

S
u

b
 

C
at

eg
or

y

M
ar

k
s 

O
b

ta
in

ed
 

%

WeightageSNO

B.Com Sem I ( NEP )

Other State Candidates

MAIN MERIT

M
er

it
 

In
d

ex

Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm

Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :

22008052 ARNAV GUPTA VINEET GUPTA M GEN  73.40  0  73.40 39

22003833 ARPIT SHARMA MOHAN LAL M GEN  73.00  0  73.00 40
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22002130 RITIKA KORI LATE VIDHYA BHUSHAN F SC  72.80  0  72.80 1

22008396 AKANSHA ROJHE SATYA PRAKASH F SC  72.60  0  72.60 2

22007044 SAPNA SUNDAR F SC  72.60  0  72.60 3

22011523 SAURABH SINGH RANDHIR SINGH M SC  72.60  0  72.60 4

22008761 ARYAN THAPA PADAM THAPA M SC  72.40  0  72.40 5

22011335 RICKY SINGH RANJEET SINGH M SC  72.20  0  72.20 6

22005277 AYUSH KUMAR SATYAPAL M SC  72.00  0  72.00 7

22007031 HARSH CHAUHAN MANOJ CHAUHAN M SC  72.00  0  72.00 8

22000447 SUBHASH SHAH KHEMCHAND SHAH M SC  72.00  0  72.00 9

22004605 RISHABH SINGH BHAJAN SINGH M SC  71.80  0  71.80 10

22012128 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN GAYA PRASAD PASWAN M SC  71.60  0  71.60 11

22012291 AYUSH BANGWAL VASUDEV BANGWAL M SC  71.40  0  71.40 12

22003970 NANDINI KASHYAP ROSHAN LAL F SC  71.40  0  71.40 13

22004910 RIYA KANOJIA RAJENDER KUMAR KANOJIA F SC  71.40  0  71.40 14

22005502 SAURABH BALDEV SINGH M SC  71.40  0  71.40 15

22001812 AVANTIKA RAVINDER KUMAR F SC  71.20  0  71.20 16

22011630 UDIT CHOUDHARY AMIT KUMAR M SC  71.20  0  71.20 17

22007680 YASH KUMAR LALIT KUMAR M SC  71.20  0  71.20 18

22007674 ISHIKA KUMARI ANIL KUMAR F SC  71.00  0  71.00 19
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22010436 NAVNEET SINGH SUDESH KUMAR M SC  71.00  0  71.00 20

22001791 RITIK BHARTI KESAR SINGH M SC  71.00  0  71.00 21

22004629 VANSHIKA BAL BAHADUR F SC  71.00  0  71.00 22

22004720 SIMRAN ANIL KUMAR F SC  70.80  0  70.80 23

22002609 KAJAL KORI GHANSHYAM F SC  70.60  0  70.60 24

22010200 SNEHA HARISH KUMAR F SC  70.40  0  70.40 25

22006227 DEEPAK JOGILA MR. SOHAN JOGILA M SC  70.20  0  70.20 26

22010647 PRIYANSHU BARSWAL ARVIND KUMAR M SC  65.20  5  70.20 27  5

22009140 SHEKHAR JAGAT M SC  70.20  0  70.20 28

22003573 HIMANSHU RAMESH CHAND M SC  70.00  0  70.00 29

22005416 PRACHI SHAH MR VIKRAM DAS F SC  70.00  0  70.00 30

22005696 MANISH CHANDRA CHANDRU M SC  69.80  0  69.80 31

22003433 DEEPESHWAR TANK KRIPA SHANKAR M SC  69.60  0  69.60 32

22001607 ARYAN MAHESH CHAND M SC  69.40  0  69.40 33

22006507 GAURAV SINGH VIJAY SINGH M SC  69.40  0  69.40 34

22007382 GAURAV KUMAR SUKHDEV M SC  69.20  0  69.20 35

22001953 PANKAJ KUMAR AVADESH KUMAR M SC  69.20  0  69.20 36

22009265 JEETENDRA KUMAR ROSHAN LAL M SC  69.00  0  69.00 37

22009791 AASTHA KANOJIYA RAJ KUMAR KANOJIYA F SC  68.80  0  68.80 38
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22007970 AYUSH KANNOJIA RAKESH KANNOJIA M SC  68.80  0  68.80 39

22011483 DIVANSH BHUSHAN SNEHI SURESH SNEHI M SC  68.40  0  68.40 40

22007625 SANJEET KUMAR KOHLI RISHI PAL KOHLI M SC  68.40  0  68.40 41

22001301 SHALINI SATISH KUMAR F SC  68.40  0  68.40 42

22006416 TANISHA SINGH SATYAPAL SINGH F SC  68.40  0  68.40 43

22010205 GAURAV KUMAR VIRENDRA LAL M SC  68.20  0  68.20 44

22000102 SATYAM CHAUHAN RAVI CHAUHAN M SC  68.20  0  68.20 45

22008348 VIHAN DHARIYA VIJAY PAL DHARIYA M SC  68.20  0  68.20 46

22008113 KARAN PAL TEJPAL M SC  68.00  0  68.00 47

22007529 KRITIKA  SINGH RAJESH KUMAR F SC  67.80  0  67.80 48

22009632 KULDEEP KUMAR HARISH KUMAR M SC  67.80  0  67.80 49

22004293 MOHIT JEETPAL M SC  67.80  0  67.80 50

22002924 SURAJ PAL VINOD KUMAR M SC  67.60  0  67.60 51

22008656 YASHMIT GANGULI SUNDERLAL GANGOLI M SC  67.60  0  67.60 52

22003166 DRISHTI KAHERA ARJUN SINGH KAHERA F SC  67.20  0  67.20 53

22006554 VIVEK KUMAR KASERVAL PRAVEEN KUMAR M SC  67.20  0  67.20 54

22005654 ANJALI NAGENDRA SINGH F SC  67.00  0  67.00 55

22008293 DIPESH VAID RAJ KUMAR M SC  66.80  0  66.80 56

22005019 PURVA ASHOK KUMAR F SC  66.80  0  66.80 57
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22007150 RIYA KUMARI SURESH KUMAR F SC  66.80  0  66.80 58

22007516 SIMRAN TAMTA RAJENDRA SINGH TAMTA F SC  66.80  0  66.80 59

22002676 AASHU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR F SC  66.60  0  66.60 60

22005327 MAHI RANJEET F SC  65.60  1  66.60 61  1

22008246 PRAJWAL MOHAN LALIT MOHAN M SC  66.60  0  66.60 62

22010199 KARTIK RAJ SUKHRAJ M SC  66.20  0  66.20 63

22011851 RUCHIKA VINAY KUMAR F SC  66.20  0  66.20 64

22005272 SAURABH MR. SUSHIL CHAND M SC  66.20  0  66.20 65

22010454 VIVEK PRASAD ANIL KUMAR M SC  66.00  0  66.00 66

22004434 PRAKASH KUMAR NANDAN PRASAD M SC  65.60  0  65.60 67

22004970 RAHUL KUMAR HARCHARAN M SC  65.60  0  65.60 68

22000126 RISHI KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR M SC  65.60  0  65.60 69

22002465 PAYAL PADMENDRA TAMTA F SC  65.40  0  65.40 70

22008382 RITIK VIKRAM SINGH M SC  65.40  0  65.40 71

22006142 PRIYANSHU BARSWAL ARVIND KUMAR M SC  65.20  0  65.20 72

22006503 SAMEER DHINGIA RAJAN DHINGIA M SC  65.20  0  65.20 73

22007741 YASH KANOJIA SHANKAR KANOJIA M SC  65.20  0  65.20 74

22010964 ABHINAV SINGH MAHENDER SINGH M SC  65.00  0  65.00 75

22006211 ANJALI SANJAY F SC  65.00  0  65.00 76
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22000556 GAGAN GHANSHYAM SONKAR M SC  64.80  0  64.80 77

22011175 RAHUL VERMA DEEPAK VERMA M SC  64.80  0  64.80 78

22005917 YASH RAM GOPAL M SC  64.80  0  64.80 79

22005589 MANISHA RAKESH LAL F SC  64.60  0  64.60 80

22007691 JATIN DHANRAJ JAYPAL SINGH M SC  64.20  0  64.20 81

22007497 SEEMA CHAUDHARY LAL F SC  64.20  0  64.20 82

22009841 SHIVAM KUMAR SUJEET KUMAR M SC  64.20  0  64.20 83

22004443 HARSH KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR M SC  64.00  0  64.00 84

22006879 KIRAN ASHOK KUMAR F SC  64.00  0  64.00 85

22004581 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAMESH CHAND M SC  63.80  0  63.80 86

22005470 AYUSH BALAM SINGH M SC  63.80  0  63.80 87

22007333 GAURAV KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR ARYA M SC  63.60  0  63.60 88

22007350 KRITIKA NARAYAN UDAL SINGH F SC  63.60  0  63.60 89

22006550 NIKHIL SONKER SANJAY SONKER M SC  63.60  0  63.60 90

22009686 PIYUSH KUMAR KOHLI DIWANI RAM M SC  63.60  0  63.60 91

22006942 DEV MACHAL HARI RAM M SC  63.40  0  63.40 92

22009555 MAYANK KUMAR DILEEP KUMAR M SC  63.40  0  63.40 93

22004931 PRIYA KIRAN PAL KASHYAP F SC  63.20  0  63.20 94

22007157 AMIT DOGRA HEMANT DOGRA M SC  63.00  0  63.00 95
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22011426 ANIT SINGH DHARAM SINGH M SC  63.00  0  63.00 96

22004918 ANJALI PRADEEP KUMAR F SC  63.00  0  63.00 97

22007327 ATUL KISHOR JUGAL KISHOR M SC  63.00  0  63.00 98

22008103 AKASH CHANDRA HARISH CHANDRA M SC  62.80  0  62.80 99

22010456 AMAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR M SC  62.80  0  62.80 100

22001494 SAGAR VERMA RAMESH VERMA M SC  62.80  0  62.80 101

22008045 SWATI ANOOP SINGH F SC  62.80  0  62.80 102

22009238 NISCHAY BIRLA MANOJ KUMAR M SC  62.60  0  62.60 103

22002322 SAKSHI SANJAY SINGH F SC  62.60  0  62.60 104

22008112 SHIVANI MOHAN SINGH F SC  62.60  0  62.60 105

22007742 MANAV GHAGAT AJAY KUMAR M SC  62.40  0  62.40 106

22004649 AMAN KUMAR GHANSHYAM M SC  62.20  0  62.20 107

22001562 DEV PARKASH KAILASH CHANDRA M SC  62.00  0  62.00 108

22005704 POOJA RAMESH CHANDRA F SC  61.00  1  62.00 109  1

22008221 SAHIL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR M SC  62.00  0  62.00 110

22009881 VINAY MUKESH KUMAR M SC  62.00  0  62.00 111

22008169 ADITYA KUMAR VINOD KUMAR M SC  61.80  0  61.80 112

22011607 SAURABH SINGH JASPAL SINGH M SC  61.80  0  61.80 113

22011406 RITIK MAHIL ANIL MAHIL M SC  61.60  0  61.60 114
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22007750 TANISHA KHERWAL MR. DHAN PRAKASH 

KHERWAL

F SC  61.60  0  61.60 115

22004897 SAMRAT KOLI DEVENDRA SINGH M SC  61.40  0  61.40 116

22010073 SURBHI VINOD KUMAR F SC  61.40  0  61.40 117

22001333 ANIL SINGH ANOOP SINGH M SC  61.20  0  61.20 118

22001937 ANKIT SUBIYA LAL M SC  61.20  0  61.20 119

22003388 SHAURYA KRISHAN CHANDRA M SC  61.20  0  61.20 120

22005030 SIMRAN KAUR PARVINDER SINGH F SC  61.20  0  61.20 121

22002032 VIVEK KUMAR BIRENDER KUMAR M SC  61.20  0  61.20 122

22006364 MANSI RAVINDRA SINGH F SC  61.00  0  61.00 123

22006930 ASHISH KUMAR BHIM RAJ M SC  60.80  0  60.80 124

22010040 KARAN KANNOJIA ANIL KANNOJIA M SC  60.80  0  60.80 125

22008072 KHUSHI AMIT KUMAR F SC  60.60  0  60.60 126

22000086 NIDHI SONKAR SANJAY KUMAR SONKAR F SC  60.60  0  60.60 127

22011194 ROHAN SINGH NARENDRA SINGH M SC  60.60  0  60.60 128

22007573 SAMARTH SURESH KUMAR M SC  60.60  0  60.60 129

22000619 SHIVA BABU LAL M SC  60.60  0  60.60 130

22000124 UDAY DINESH KUMAR M SC  60.60  0  60.60 131

22000008 SANDEEP BALAKRAM M SC  60.40  0  60.40 132

22003054 SONALI KUMARI CHANDRMA F SC  60.40  0  60.40 133
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22006624 VIDIT SONKAR ANIL SONKAR M SC  60.40  0  60.40 134

22006315 ADITYA RAMESH M SC  60.20  0  60.20 135

22010430 DEV KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR M SC  60.20  0  60.20 136

22009827 KAJAL DHEER SINGH F SC  60.00  0  60.00 137

22009992 ANKIT KANNOJIYA MEWALAL KANNOJIYA M SC  59.80  0  59.80 138

22001171 NEHA RAKESH MAURYA F SC  59.80  0  59.80 139

22005151 ABHISHEK KUMAR NANDAN KUMAR M SC  56.60  3  59.60 140  3

22009683 ISHA SELWAN DEEP CHAND SELWAN F SC  59.60  0  59.60 141

22012195 POOJA KULDEEP SINGH F SC  59.60  0  59.60 142

22002881 SHIKHA ARYA GOPAL RAM ARYA F SC  59.60  0  59.60 143

22009518 SIMRAN SHYAM KUMAR F SC  59.40  0  59.40 144

22011512 AJEET KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC  59.20  0  59.20 145

22001546 MANISH NATHWAN DINESH NATHWAN M SC  59.20  0  59.20 146

22006949 SHIKHA PASWAN RAJKUMAR PASWAN F SC  59.20  0  59.20 147

22000317 YUVRAJ SINGH RAJ KUMAR M SC  59.20  0  59.20 148

22004754 MANOJ GANESH RAM M SC  59.00  0  59.00 149

22006000 ARYAN KANOJIYA NARESH KUMAR M SC  58.60  0  58.60 150

22007168 MEENAKSHI SINGH LAXMAN SINGH F SC  58.40  0  58.40 151

22004945 MUKESH JOGENDRA M SC  58.40  0  58.40 152
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22000531 SIDDHARTH KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR M SC  58.40  0  58.40 153

22006559 RITIKA MUKESH KUMAR F SC  58.20  0  58.20 154

22002759 ANKUR KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR M SC  58.00  0  58.00 155

22009903 GUNJAN RAJESH KUMAR F SC  58.00  0  58.00 156

22007257 GUNJAN RAJESH KUMAR M SC  58.00  0  58.00 157

22010402 VINAY PAHRI VINOD KUMAR M SC  57.80  0  57.80 158

22005021 YOGESH KUMAR BASANT LAL M SC  57.80  0  57.80 159

22007358 ANAND KUMAR MR. VINOD KUMAR M SC  57.60  0  57.60 160

22006300 AYUSH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR M SC  57.60  0  57.60 161

22002045 KARAN CHAUDHARY GOPAL SINGH CHAUDHARY M SC  57.60  0  57.60 162

22003977 ARYAN UMESH SINGH M SC  57.40  0  57.40 163

22011373 DIYA KHADKA DURGA PRASAD KHADKA F SC  57.40  0  57.40 164

22003138 NUPUR KHAREY MUKESH KUMAR F SC  57.40  0  57.40 165

22006085 AMAN KUMAR JADODIYA MADAN SINGH M SC  57.20  0  57.20 166

22004749 KARTIK PRAMOD KUMAR M SC  57.20  0  57.20 167

22008764 RADHIKA GAUTAM OM PRAKASH GAUTAM F SC  57.20  0  57.20 168

22011723 AYUSH BANGWAL VASUDEV BANGWAL M SC  52.00  5  57.00 169  5

22009600 DHEERAJ DIWAKAR SUNIL KUMAR DIWAKAR M SC  57.00  0  57.00 170

22006897 PRAKRITI SWEDIA SANJAY SWEDIA F SC  57.00  0  57.00 171
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22009493 MAYANK SINGH CHARAN SINGH M SC  56.80  0  56.80 172

22006805 RADHIKA MOHAN VERMA F SC  56.80  0  56.80 173

22009938 RAHUL KUMAR PREM CHAND M SC  56.80  0  56.80 174

22005710 AKASH SINGH ANKUR SINGH M SC  56.60  0  56.60 175

22003706 AMAN KUMAR TILAK KUMAR M SC  56.60  0  56.60 176

22000360 PARUL SUSHIL KUMAR F SC  56.60  0  56.60 177

22001567 VISHAL TAMTA JAY SHANKAR PRASAD 

TAMTA

M SC  56.60  0  56.60 178

22001844 AASTHA GONDWAL BALVEER SINGH F SC  56.40  0  56.40 179

22004801 NIKHIL BANWARILAL M SC  56.40  0  56.40 180

22005544 TRIPTI SHYAM LAL F SC  56.40  0  56.40 181

22008172 RISHABH MAHADEVAN SOBAN SINGH M SC  56.20  0  56.20 182

22006324 SHRISHTI KAUSHAL KAUSHAL KUMAR F SC  56.20  0  56.20 183

22001525 ABHISHEK KUMAR SOHAN LAL M SC  56.00  0  56.00 184

22001507 DEEPALI SATVEER SINGH F SC  56.00  0  56.00 185

22010635 SAURABH KUMAR KAMAL KUMAR M SC  55.80  0  55.80 186

22007712 SAURAV PRAKASH RAMESH PRAKASH M SC  55.80  0  55.80 187

22001630 ABHAY KUMAR AJAY CHAUHAN M SC  55.40  0  55.40 188

22012125 GUNGUN SONKAR SACHIN SONKAR F SC  55.40  0  55.40 189

22012109 ISHAAN VAIS BABLU VAIS M SC  55.40  0  55.40 190
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22001594 KAMINEE SAT KUMAR F SC  55.40  0  55.40 191

22006447 KHUSHBOO SOOD SANJAY SOOD F SC  55.40  0  55.40 192

22001221 PRIYA ARYA SHIV CHARAN ARYA F SC  55.20  0  55.20 193

22007083 PRIYANSHU PRAKASH CHANDRA PRAKASH M SC  55.20  0  55.20 194

22003332 RASHIKA SUNIL KUMAR F SC  55.20  0  55.20 195

22001032 SHRADHA KUMARI ANISH KUMAR F SC  55.20  0  55.20 196

22006029 VIVEK DHOR VIJENDRA KUMAR M SC  55.20  0  55.20 197

22004731 HARSH KUMAR BALMIKI ANIL BALMIKI M SC  55.00  0  55.00 198

22008715 AYUSH SONKAR KASHMIRI LAL M SC  54.80  0  54.80 199

22001545 KANIKA KANNOJIA SANJAY KANNOJIA F SC  54.80  0  54.80 200

22004458 HONEY VEDPRAKASH M SC  54.60  0  54.60 201

22002888 KANCHAN SURESH CHAND F SC  54.60  0  54.60 202

22001598 NISHA SUNDER LAL F SC  54.60  0  54.60 203

22002600 SHREYA KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR F SC  54.60  0  54.60 204

22010324 ASHISH KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC  54.40  0  54.40 205
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22011880 SAGAR SINGH CHAUHAN SOHAN SINGH M ST Ex.DEF  52.80  5  57.80 1  5
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22006173 NIKHIL RANA AJAB SINGH RANA M ST  70.40  1  71.40 1  1

22006109 AYUSH RAI SANDEEP SINGH RAI M ST  70.80  0  70.80 2

22007105 SHIVANG RANA MEHAR CHAND RANA M ST  70.20  0  70.20 3

22004063 UTTAM KUMAR SURESH KUMAR M ST  69.00  0  69.00 4

22011417 LAKSHAY TOMAR DINESH SINGH TOMAR M ST  67.60  0  67.60 5

22011940 AKSHAT SINGH ANAND SINGH M ST  67.40  0  67.40 6

22006391 MAHI TOMAR NARENDRA SINGH TOMAR F ST  67.20  0  67.20 7

22005443 LAKSHIKA CHAUHAN PRITAM SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  67.00  0  67.00 8

22001277 ABHISHEK BHATT ROOP RAM BHATT M ST  66.40  0  66.40 9

22005533 KARAN JOSHI CHANDA RAM JOSHI M ST  66.20  0  66.20 10

22006039 AKHIL TOMAR DIWAN SINGH TOMAR M ST  65.60  0  65.60 11

22006086 NEHA TOMAR SURENDRA SINGH TOMAR F ST  65.20  0  65.20 12

22003143 VISHAL SINGH RAWAT SIKANDAR SINGH M ST  64.80  0  64.80 13

22003452 VIVEK MARTOLIA DEVENDRA SINGH M ST  64.20  0  64.20 14

22011430 MILAN NAIN SINGH M ST  63.40  0  63.40 15

22007854 NISHANT CHAUHAN NARENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN M ST  62.60  0  62.60 16

22011846 NIKITA CHAUHAN MATWAR SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  62.20  0  62.20 17

22009724 TANUJA CHAUHAN MUKESH KUMAR SINGH F ST  62.20  0  62.20 18

22001840 KAILASH SINGH MARTOLIYA INDRA SINGH MARTOLIYA M ST  61.80  0  61.80 19

Page 67 of 71

A. Sports : (Maximum 5 Point), B. NCC (Maximum 3 Point) C. NSS : (Maximum 3 Point) D. POSITION IN NATIONAL COMPETITIONS ORGANIZED BY AIU OR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS: (Maximum 4 Point)

E. POSITION IN NATIONAL LEVEL LITERACY / CULTURAL / QUIZ COMPETITIONS: (Maximum 4 Point), F. STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER YOUTH FESTIVAL : (Maximum 3 Point) G. Scout & Guide : (Maximum 2 Point)

Academic Session 2022-23



Merit :

Category  :

D.A.V (P.G.) COLLEGE DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

App. No. Name Father's Name

G
en

d
er

C
at

eg
or

y

S
u

b
 

C
at

eg
or

y

M
ar

k
s 

O
b

ta
in

ed
 

%

WeightageSNO

B.Com Sem I ( NEP )

ST Open Candidates

MAIN MERIT

M
er

it
 

In
d

ex

Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm

Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :

22007457 SHEKHAR RANA ARVIND SINGH M ST  61.80  0  61.80 20

22003347 SONU CHAUHAN HUKAM SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  61.80  0  61.80 21

22002574 ABHA RAWAT SHANTI PRAKASH RAWAT F ST  61.60  0  61.60 22

22004778 VIPUL CHAUHAN GUDDU CHAUHAN M ST  61.60  0  61.60 23

22009782 JIGYASA CHAUHAN MUNNA SINGH CHAUHAN F ST  61.20  0  61.20 24

22007901 PRAVEEN CHAUHAN PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN M ST  61.00  0  61.00 25

22008081 UJJWAL RANJAN GARBYAL PRAMOD SINGH GARBYAL M ST  61.00  0  61.00 26

22000168 KHUSHI NEGI MATBAR SINGH NEGI F ST  60.80  0  60.80 27

22006664 MANSI TOMAR SURJAN SINGH TOMAR F ST  60.80  0  60.80 28

22002953 ROHAN CHAUHAN KRIPAL SINGH M ST  60.80  0  60.80 29

22005152 PIYUSH RAWAT ANAND SINGH RAWAT M ST  60.60  0  60.60 30

22003193 AMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH M ST  60.00  0  60.00 31

22001832 RIYA VISHNU F ST  60.00  0  60.00 32

22006518 KOMAL THAKUR RAM BARAN THAKUR F ST  59.60  0  59.60 33

22006651 PRIYANSHI TOMAR VIJAY SINGH F ST  59.60  0  59.60 34

22007241 PRINCE RANA JAGAT SINGH M ST  59.20  0  59.20 35

22004381 ANJU KHAJAN SINGH F ST  58.80  0  58.80 36

22000917 ABHISHEK TOMAR PRATAP SINGH TOMAR M ST  58.60  0  58.60 37

22011889 GAURAV NEGI DIGPAL SINGH NEGI M ST  58.40  0  58.40 38
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Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm

Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :

22005521 MANAV NAUTIYAL KALAM SINGH M ST  58.40  0  58.40 39

22010532 SAMEER RANA PRATAP SINGH RANA M ST  58.40  0  58.40 40

22012298 AKASH PANWAR GURUDEV SINGH PANWAR M ST  53.20  5  58.20 41  5

Page 69 of 71

A. Sports : (Maximum 5 Point), B. NCC (Maximum 3 Point) C. NSS : (Maximum 3 Point) D. POSITION IN NATIONAL COMPETITIONS ORGANIZED BY AIU OR THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS: (Maximum 4 Point)

E. POSITION IN NATIONAL LEVEL LITERACY / CULTURAL / QUIZ COMPETITIONS: (Maximum 4 Point), F. STUDENTS SELECTED UNDER YOUTH FESTIVAL : (Maximum 3 Point) G. Scout & Guide : (Maximum 2 Point)

Academic Session 2022-23



Merit :

Category  :

D.A.V (P.G.) COLLEGE DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND

App. No. Name Father's Name

G
en

d
er

C
at

eg
or

y

S
u

b
 

C
at

eg
or

y

M
ar

k
s 

O
b

ta
in

ed
 

%

WeightageSNO

B.Com Sem I ( NEP )

ST PH

MAIN MERIT

M
er

it
 

In
d

ex

Academic Session 2022-23

Admission : 16-Aug-2022 18-Aug-2022   2:00 pm
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To

Class :

22012137 LAXMI BHANDARI DAYAL SINGH BHANDARI F ST PH  40.00  0  40.00 1
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Total(B) (C) (D) (F)(A) (E) (G)

To

Class :
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